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Cisco UCS 5100 Series Blade Server Chassis

The Cisco UCS 5100 Series Blade Server Chassis is a crucial building block of the Cisco Unified Computing System, delivering a
scalable and flexible architecture for current and future data center needs, while helping reduce total cost of ownership.

Cisco's first blade-server chassis offering, the Cisco UCS 5108 Blade Server Chassis, is six rack units (6RU) high, can mount

in an industry-standard 19-inch rack, and uses standard front-to-back cooling. A chassis can accommodate up to eight half-width
or four full-width Cisco UCS B-Series Blade Servers form factors within the same chassis. The Cisco UCS 5108 Blade Server
Chassis revolutionizes the use and deployment of blade-based systems. By incorporating unified fabric and fabric-extender
technology, the Cisco Unified Computing System enables the chassis to have fewer physical components, require no independent
management, and be more energy efficient than traditional blade-server chassis. This simplicity eliminates the need for
dedicated chassis management and blade switches, reduces cabling, and allowing scalability to 40 chassis without adding
complexity. The Cisco UCS 5108 Blade Server Chassis is a critical component in delivering the simplicity and IT responsiveness
for the data center as part of the Cisco Unified Computing System.

You can learn more about the Cisco UCS 5100 Series Blade Server Chassis on Cisco's website at the following URL:
http://tinyurl.com/cisco-UCS-5100

You can compare the different models of Cisco UCS servers and create custom builds at the following URL:
http://buildprice.cisco.com

For sales and account support, please contact one of Cisco's local account managers:

Kristen Hinton 601-940-4882, krhinton@cisco.com

Jordan Nohra 601-573-3012, jnohra@cisco.com

Cisco Product SKU Description USD List Price EPL Price
UCS 5108 Series Blade Server Chassis (* Select Options)

UCSB-5108-AC2 UCS 5108 Blade Server AC2 Chassis, 0 PSU/8 fans/0 FEX $ 5,999.00 $ 4,199.30
UCS-SPL-5108-AC2 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2208 10, 4x SFP cable 3m $ 17,004.00 $  11,902.80
UCS-SPM-5108-AC2 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2208 10, 4x SFP cable 3m $ 14,490.00 $  10,143.00
UCS-SP-5108-AC3 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 10, 4x SFP cable 3m $ 19,500.00 $  13,650.00
UCS-SP-FI6332-16UP  UCS 6332-16UP FI/8 QSFP+,4SFP+ (Not sold standalone) $ 24500.00 $ 17,150.00
UCS-CPU-E52699AE 2.4 GHz E5-2699A v4/145W 22C/55MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $ 16,749.00 $ 11,724.30
NV-GRD-EDP-5S GRID Perpetual Lic - NVIDIA VDI 1CCU; 5Yr SUMS Reqd $ 347.00 $ 242.90
NV-GRID-EDP-5YR NVIDIA GRID Production SUMS - 1CCU - 5 Year $ 438.00 $ 306.60
UCS-SP-5108-AC4 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2408 10, 4x SFP cable 3m $ 2454461 $  17,181.23
CON-SSSNP-P5108AC4 3YR SOLN SUPP 24X7X4 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2408 10,4 $ 1,254.00 $ 1,254.00
N20-FW016 UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 4.0 $0 -
CAB-C19-CBN Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 16A, C20-C19 Connectors $0 -
UCSB-PSU-2500ACDV 2500W Platinum AC Hot Plug Power Supply - DV $0 -
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Included with Chassis UCS 2408 I/O Module (8 External 25Gb Ports, 32

UCS-I0M-2408 Internal 10Gb $0 -
N20-CAK Accessory kit for UCS 5108 Blade Server Chassis $0 -
N20-CBLKB1 Blade slot blanking panel for UCS 5108/single slot $0 -
N20-FAN5 Fan module for UCS 5108 $0 -
UCSB-5108-PKG-HW UCS 5108 Packaging for chassis with half width blades. $0 -
NO1-UAC1 Single phase AC power module for UCS 5108 $0 -
SFP-H25G-CU3M 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 3 Meter ( Included with Chassis) $0 -
UCS 5108 Series Blade Server Chassis - Spare (* Select Options)

UCSB-5108-AC2= UCS 5108 Blade Svr AC Chassis/0 PSU/8 fans/0 fabric extender $ 5,999.00 $ 4,199.30
Fabric Extenders

UCS-IOM-2408 UCS 2408 1/0 Module $ 13,057.00 $ 9,139.90
UCS-IOM-2208XP UCS 2208XP 1/0O Module (8 External, 32 Internal 10Gb Ports) $ 10,000.00 $ 7,000.00
UCS-IOM-2204XP UCS 2204XP 1/0 Module $ 5,000.00 $ 3,500.00
Power Supply

UCSB-PSU-2500ACDV 2500W Platinum AC Hot Plug Power Supply - DV $ 936.00 $ 936.00

Spare Power Cable Option

CAB-AC-C6K-TWLK=  Power Cord, 250Vac 16A, twist lock NEMA L6-20 plug, US $ 45.00 $ 31.50
CAB-AC-2500W-US1= Power Cord, 250Vac 16A, straight blade NEMA 6-20 plug, US $ 45.00 $ 31.50
CAB-C19-CBN= Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 16A, C20-C19 Connectors $ 45.00 $ 31.50
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Additonal Chassis Parts

N20-FAN5= Fan module for UCS 5108 $ 280.00 $ 196.00
N20-BKVM= KVM local 10 cable for UCS servers console port $ 92.00 $ 64.40
N20-CBLKB1= Blade slot blanking panel for UCS 5108/single slot $ 55.00 $ 38.50
N20-CBLKI= Fabric extender slot blanking panel for UCS 5108 $ 167.00 $ 116.90
N20-CBLKP= Power supply unit blanking panel for UCS 5108 $ 92.00 $ 64.40
N20-CDIVH= Horizontal divider for UCS 5108 $ 186.00 $ 130.20
N20-CDIVV= Vertical divider for UCS 5108 $ 186.00 $ 130.20
NO1-UAC1= Single phase AC power module for UCS 5108 $ 37400 $ 261.80
CAB-L520P-C19-US=  NEMA L5-20 to IEC-C19 6ft US $ 45.00 $ 31.50
N20-CRMK2= Spare Rack mount kit for UCS 5108 $ 467.00 $ 326.90
N20-CRMK2-RHA= Round hole adapter kit for N20-CRMK2 rack mount kit $ 130.00 $ 91.00
N20-MBLIBATT= Replacement Lithium Battery for Server Motherboard (CR2032) $ 60.00 $ 42.00

UCS Mini Chassis

UCS-SPL-MINI UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/FI6324, UCS Central license $ 23,600.00 $ 16,520.00
CON-SNTP-SL6508MN SNTC-24X7X4, UCS B 5108 SP AC2 Chassis $ 244.00 $ 244.00
CON-SAU-UCSMGRAS SW APP SUPP + UPGR UCS Central Per UCS Domain Lic-Physical $ 2,400.00 $ 2,400.00
CON-SNTP-FIM6324 SNTC-24X7X4 UCS 6324 In-Chs FI w/4 UP 1x40G E-Port $ 359.00 $ 359.00
UCS-MINI-SEED-5108 UCS 5108 Blade Server AC2 Chassis w/FI 6324 , No Blades $ 20,000.00 $ 14,000.00
CON-SNTP-UCSPMINI SMARTNET 24X7X4 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/FI6324, UCS $ 261.00 $ 261.00
UCS-FI-M-6324= UCS 6324 In-Chassis Fl with 4 UP, 1x40G Exp Port, 16 10Gb $ 22,000.00 $ 15,400.00
UCS-6324-40G= 6324 Fabric Interconnect License for 40G Scalability Port $ 5,548.00 $ 3,883.60
CON-SNT-2C6508 SMARTNET 8X5XNBD 5108 Blade Server Chassis $ 68.00 $ 68.00
CON-SNTP-2C6508 SMARTNET 24X7X4 5108 Blade Server Chassis $ 193.00 $ 193.00
CON-SNT-SMB51AC2 SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2208 10, 4 $ 86.00 $ 86.00
CON-SNTP-SMB51AC2 SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2208 10, 4x $ 244.00 $ 244.00
CON-SNTP-5108AC3 SMARTNET 24X7X4, UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 10, 4/ 5 Ye $ 1,305.00 $ 1,305.00
CON-SNTP-5108AC3 SMARTNET 24X7X4, UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 10, 4/ 1 Ye $ 261.00 $ 261.00
CON-SNTP-SP16UP SMARTNET 24X7X4 (Not sold standalone) UCS 6332-16UP FI/NoPS/5Y $ 10,640.00 $ 10,640.00
CON-SNTP-SP16UP SMARTNET 24X7X4 (Not sold standalone) UCS 6332-16UP FI/NoPS /1Y $ 2,128.00 $ 2,128.00
CON-SNTP-UCSCM60 SMARTNET 24X7X4 UCS Rack Server NVIDIA M60 GPU Hardware / 5 Ye: $ 2,445.00 $ 2,445.00
CON-SNTP-UCSCM60 SMARTNET 24X7X4 UCS Rack Server NVIDIA M60 GPU Hardware / 1 Ye: $ 452,00 $ 452.00
CON-SNT-5108AC SMARTNET 8X5XNBD UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2208 10, 4 $ 195.00 $ 195.00
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Cisco UCS Fabric Interconnect

The Cisco® UCS 6100 Series Fabric Interconnects are a core part of the Cisco Unified Computing System, providing both network
connectivity and management capabilities for the system. The Cisco UCS 6100 Series offers line-rate, low-latency, lossless

10 Gigabit Ethernet and Fibre Channel over Ethernet (FCoE) functions. The Cisco UCS 6100 Series provides the management and
communication backbone for the Cisco UCS B-Series Blade Servers and UCS 5100 Series Blade Server Chassis. All chassis, and
therefore all blades, attached to the Cisco UCS 6100 Series Fabric Interconnects become part of a single, highly available
management domain. In addition, by supporting unified fabric, the Cisco UCS 6100 Series provides both the LAN and SAN
connectivity for all blades within its domain. From a networking perspective, the Cisco UCS 6100 Series uses a cut-through
architecture, supporting deterministic, low-latency, line-rate 10 Gigabit Ethernet on all ports, independent of packet size

and enabled services. The product family supports Cisco low-latency, lossless 10 Gigabit Ethernetl unified network fabric
capabilities, which increase the reliability, efficiency, and scalability of Ethernet networks. The fabric interconnect

supports multiple traffic classes over a lossless Ethernet fabric from the blade through the interconnect. Significant TCO

savings come from an FCoE-optimized server design in which network interface cards (NICs), host bus adapters (HBAs), cables,
and switches can be consolidated.

You can learn more about the Cisco UCS 6100 Series Fabric Interconnect on Cisco's website at the following URL:
http://tinyurl.com/cisco-UCS-6100

You can compare the different models of Cisco UCS servers and create custom builds at the following URL:
http://buildprice.cisco.com

For sales and account support, please contact one of Cisco's local account managers:

Kristen Hinton 601-940-4882, krhinton@cisco.com
Jordan Nohra 601-573-3012, jnohra@cisco.com
Cisco Product SKU Description USD List Price EPL Price

Fabric Interconnects

UCS-IOM-2208XP UCS 2208XP I/0 Module (8 External, 32 Internal 10Gb Ports) 10,000.00 7,000.00
UCS-IOM-2208XP= UCS 2208XP I/0 Module (8 External, 32 Internal 10Gb Ports) 10,000.00 7,000.00
UCS-FI-6248UP UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int/No PSU/32 UP/ 12p LIC 32,000.00 22,400.00
UCS-FI-6248UP-UPG  UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int/No PSU/32 UP/ 12p LIC 32,000.00 22,400.00
UCS-SPM-FI48-2X UCS SP Select 6248 FI w/ 12p LIC 2Pk 39,078.00 27,354.60
UCS-SP-Fl48P (Not sold Standalone)UCS SP Select 6248 FI w/ 12p LIC 18,575.00 13,002.50
UCS-IOM2208-16FET  UCS 2208XP I/0O Module with 16 FET Optics 15,600.00 10,920.00
UCS-IOM2208-16FET=UCS 2208XP I/O Module with 16 FET Optics 15,600.00 10,920.00
UCS-FI-6296UP UCS 6296UP 2RU Fabric Int/No PSU/48 UP/ 18p LIC 48,000.00 33,600.00
UCS-FI-6296UP-UPG  UCS 6296UP 2RU Fabric Int/No PSU/48 UP/ 18p LIC 48,000.00 33,600.00
UCS-FI-6296UP= UCS 6296UP 2RU FI/0 PSU/0 Fan/0 DC - SPARE FOR SERVICES ONLY 48,000.00 33,600.00
UCS-IOM-2204XP UCS 2204XP 1/0O Module (4 External, 16 Internal 10Gb Ports) 5,000.00 3,500.00
UCS-IOM-2204XP= UCS 2204XP 1/0O Module (4 External, 16 Internal 10Gb Ports) 5,000.00 3,500.00
UCS-FI-6248E16-ALL  UCS 6248UP and 16P Expansion Module with 48 Port Licenses 96,000.00 67,200.00
UCS-FI-6248E16-28P  UCS 6248UP and 16P Expansion Module with 28 Port Licenses 60,000.00 42,000.00
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UCS-FI-6248E16-32P  UCS 6248UP and 16P Expansion Module with 32 Port Licenses 68,000.00 47,600.00
UCS-FI-6248UP-CH2  Disti: UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int/No PSU/32 UP/ 12p LIC 32,000.00 22,400.00
UCS-FI-6296UP-CH2  Disti: UCS 6296UP 2RU Fabric Int/No PSU/48 UP/ 18p LIC 48,000.00 33,600.00
UCS-IOM2204-8FET UCS 2204XP I/0 Module with 8 FET Optics 7,800.00 5,460.00
UCS-IOM2204-8FET=  UCS 2204XP I/O Module with 8 FET Optics 7,800.00 5,460.00
UCS-FI-E16UP UCS 6200 16-port Expansion module/16 UP/ 8p LIC 16,000.00 11,200.00
UCS-FI-E16UP= UCS 6200 16-port Expansion module/16 UP/ 8p LIC 16,000.00 11,200.00
UCS-LIC-10GE UCS 6200 Series ONLY Fabric Int 1PORT 1/10GE/FC-port license 2,774.00 1,941.80
UCS-LIC-10GE= UCS 6200 Series Fabric Int 1port 1/10GE/FC-port E-license 2,774.00 1,941.80
UCS-BLKE-6200= UCS 6200 Series Expansion Module Blank 100.00 70.00
UCS-FAN-6248UP= UCS 6248UP Fan Module 500.00 350.00
UCS-FAN-6296UP= UCS 6296UP Fan Module 500.00 350.00
UCS-FI-DL2= UCS 6248 Layer 2 Daughter Card 1,000.00 700.00
CAB-C13-C14-AC= Power cord, C13 to C14 (recessed receptacle), 10A 50.00 35.00
UCS-FI-6332-16UP-U  UCS 6332-16UP 1RU FI/No PSU/24 QSFP+ 16UP/4x40G Lic/8xUP Lic $68,000 47,600.00
UCS-FI-6332 UCS 6332 IRU Fabric Interconnect/No PSU/32 QSFP+ports/8p Lic $58,000 40,600.00
UCS-FI-6332-16UP UCS 6332-16UP 1RU FI/No PSU/24 QSFP+ 16UP/4x40G Lic/8xUP Lic $68,000 47,600.00
UCS-FI-6332-16UP= UCS 6332-16UP 1RU FI/No PSU/24 QSFP+ 16UP/4x40G Lic/8xUP Lic $68,000 47,600.00
UCS-FI-6332-U UCS 6332 IRU Fabric Interconnect/No PSU/32 QSFP+ports/8p Lic $58,000 40,600.00
UCS-FI-6332= UCS 6332 IRU Fabric Interconnect/No PSU/32 QSFP+ports/8p Lic $58,000 40,600.00
UCS-FAN-6332= UCS 6332 Fan Module $500 350.00
UCS-FAN-6332 UCS 6332 Fan Module $500 350.00
UCS-LIC-6300-10GC= UCS 6300 Series Fabric Int 1P 10GE/FC-port lic-C-direct only $925 647.50
UCS-LIC-6300-10G= UCS 6300 Series ONLY Fabric Int 1PORT 10GE/FC-port license $2,774 1,941.80
UCS-LIC-6300-40GC=  3rd Gen FI Per port License to connect C-direct only $1,388 971.60
UCS-LIC-6300-40G= 3rd Gen FI Per port License to connect B-series, FEX or C-di $4,160 2,912.00
UCS-LIC-6300-10GC UCS 6300 Series Fabric Int 1P 10GE/FC-port lic-C-direct only $925 647.50
UCS-LIC-6300-40G 3rd Gen FI Per port License to connect B-series, FEX or C-di $4,160 2,912.00
UCS-LIC-6300-40GC 3rd Gen FI Per port License to connect C-direct only $1,388 971.60
UCS-LIC-6300-40G-B  3rd Gen FI Per port License to connect B-series, FEX or C-di $4,160 2,912.00
UCS-L-6200-10G-C= 2rd Gen FI License to connect C-direct only $925 647.50
UCS-LIC-6300-10G UCS 6300 Series ONLY Fabric Int 1PORT 10GE/FC-port license $2,774 1,941.80
N20-FW010 UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW package $1 0.70
UCS-LIC-10GE= UCS 6200 Series Fabric Int 1port 1/10GE/FC-port E-license $2,774 1,941.80
UCS-LIC-10GE-B UCS 6200 Series Fabric Int 1port 1/10GE/FC-port E-license $2,774 1,941.80
N10-MGTO010 UCS Manager v2.0 $1 0.70
UCS-L-6200-10G-C 2rd Gen Fl License to connect C-direct only $925 647.50
UCS-LIC-10GE UCS 6200 Series ONLY Fabric Int 1PORT 1/10GE/FC-port license $2,774 1,941.80

Power Supply Options

UCS-PSU-6248UP-DC= UCS 6248UP Power Supply/-48VDC 2,000.00 1,400.00
UCS-PSU-6248UP-DC  UCS 6248UP Power Supply/-48VDC 2,000.00 1,400.00
UCS-PSU-6248UP-AC  UCS 6248UP Power Supply/100-240VAC 1,400.00 980.00
UCS-PSU-6248UP-AC= UCS 6248UP Power Supply/100-240VAC 1,400.00 980.00
UCS-PSU-6296UP-AC= UCS 6296UP Power Supply/100-240VAC 2,000.00 1,400.00
UCS-PSU-6296UP-AC  UCS 6296UP Power Supply/100-240VAC 2,000.00 1,400.00
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UCS-PSU-6332-DC= UCS 6332 Power Supply/-48VDC $2,000 1,400.00
UCS-PSU-6332-AC= UCS 6332 Power Supply/100-240VAC $1,400 980.00
UCS-PSU-6332-DC UCS 6332 Power Supply/-48VDC $2,000 1,400.00
UCS-PSU-6332-AC UCS 6332 Power Supply/100-240VAC $1,400 980.00
UCS-ACC-6248UP= UCS 6248UP Chassis Accessory Kit 300.00 210.00
UCS-ACC-6296UP= UCS 6296UP Chassis Accessory Kit 300.00 210.00
UCS-ACC-6332= UCS 6332 Chassis Accessory Kit $300 210.00
UCS-ACC-6332 UCS 6332 Chassis Accessory Kit $300 210.00
UCS-IOM-2304= UCS 2304XP 1/0O Module (4 External, 8 Internal 40Gb Ports) $16,000 11,200.00
UCS-FI-E16UP= UCS 6200 16-port Expansion module/16 UP/ 8p LIC $16,000 11,200.00
UCS-IOM-2304 UCS 2304XP 1/0 Module (4 External, 8 Internal 40Gb Ports) $16,000 11,200.00
UCS-FI-E16UP UCS 6200 16-port Expansion module/16 UP/ 8p LIC $16,000 11,200.00
CAB-C13-C14-JMPR=  Recessed receptical AC Power cord 27 50.00 35.00
CAB-C13-C14-2M= Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14, 2 Meter Length 50.00 35.00
CAB-N5K6A-NA= Power Cord, 200/240V 6A North America 50.00 35.00
CON-SNT-FI6248UP SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabrc Intercnnct/2 PSU/2 719.00 719.00
CON-SNT-FI6296UP SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS 6296UP 2RU Fabrc Int/2 PSU/4 Fans 1,437.00 1,437.00
CON-SNT-F6248ALL SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS 6248UP and 16P 719.00 719.00
CON-SNT-F624828P SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS 6248UP and 16P Expansion Module 719.00 719.00
CON-SNT-F624832P SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS 6248UP and 16P Expansion Module 719.00 719.00
CON-SNTP-SMBFI48P SNTC-24X7X4 (Not sold Standalone)UCS SP Select 6248 Fl w 964.00 964.00
UCS-SP-FI6454-2X UCS SP Select 6454 FI, SFP Cables/FC Optics -2Pk $0 -

UCS-SP-FI6454 (Not sold standalone) UCS 6454 FI $34,119 23,883.30
CON-SSSNP-SPFI6454 |3 YRSOLN SUPP 24X7X4 (Not sold standalone) UCS 6454 FI 9,384.00 9,384.00
N10-MGTO016 UCS Manager v4.0 $0 -

UCS-PSU-6332-AC UCS 6332/ 6454 Power Supply/100-240VAC $0 -

CAB-C13-CBN Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 10A, C14-C13 Connectors $0 -

DS-SFP-FC32G-SW 32 Gbhps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC $0 -

SFP-H10GB-CU3M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter $0 -

UCS-ACC-6332 UCS 6332/ 6454 Chassis Accessory Kit $0 -

UCS-FAN-6332 UCS 6332/ 6454 Fan Module $0 -

UCS-FI-6454-U UCS Fabric Interconnect 6454 $46,987.79 32,891.45
CON-SNTP-SFI6454U 1 Year SNTC-24X7X4 UCS Fabric Interconnect 6454 $2,345.00 2,345.00
N10-MGTO017 UCS Manager v4.1 $0.00 -

UCS-PSU-6332-AC UCS 6332/ 6454 Power Supply/100-240VAC $1,404.90 983.43
CAB-C13-CBN Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 10A, C14-C13 Connectors $0.00 -
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UCS-ACC-6332
UCS-FAN-6332
UCS-L-6400-25G
SFP-H25G-CU3M=
QSFP-100G-AOC20M=

UCS 6332/ 6454 Chassis Accessory Kit

UCS 6332/ 6454 Fan Module

FI per port license to connect to BSeries, C-Series or FEX
25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 3 Meter

100GBASE QSFP Active Optical Cable, 20m
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The Cisco UCS B200 M4 Blade Server delivers record performance, expandability, and configurability for workloads ranging from web
Optimized for data center or cloud, the Cisco UCS B200 M4 can quickly deploy stateless physical and virtual workloads, with the

The UCS B200 M4 is built with the Intel” Xeon™ E5-2600 v3 processor family, up to 768 GB of memory (with 32 GB DIMMSs), up to two drives,
In addition, Cisco UCS has the architectural advantage of not having to power and cool switches in each blade chassis. Having a larger power

The UCS B200 M4 Blade Server delivers:
Suitability for a wide range of applications and workload requirements
Highest-performing CPU and memory options without constraints in configuration, power or cooling
Half-width form factor offering industry-leading benefits
Latest features of Cisco UCS Virtual Interface Cards (VICs)

You can learn more about the Cisco UCS B200 M4 Blade Server on Cisco's website at the following URL:
http://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/products/servers-unified-computing/ucs-b200-m4-blade-server/index.html

You can compare the different models of Cisco UCS servers and create custom builds at the following URL:
http://buildprice.cisco.com

For sales and account support, please contact one of Cisco's local account managers:

Kristen Hinton
Jordan Nohra
Cisco Product SKU

601-940-4882, krhinton@cisco.com
601-573-3012, jnohra@cisco.com
Description

USD List Price

EPL Price

B200 M4 Base Server

UCSB-B200-M4 UCS B200 M4 w/o CPU, mem, drive bays, HDD, mezz 2,995.00 $ 2,096.50
UCSB-B200-M4-U UCS B200 M4 w/o CPU, mem, drive bays, HDD, mezz (UPG) 2,995.00 $ 2,096.50
UCSB-B200-M4= UCS B200 M4 w/o CPU, mem, drive bays, HDD, mezz (svc spare) 2,995.00 $ 2,096.50
UCS-UC-B200M4 UCS B200 M4, dual-10-core/2.6 GHz, 128GB RAM 19,184.00 $ 13,428.80
UCS-SPL-B200M4-B1 UCS SP Select B200M4 Basicl w/2xE52609 v3,4x16GB,VIC1340 8,684.00 $ 6,078.80
UCS-SPL-B200M4-S1 UCS SP Select B200M4 Standard1 w/2xE52630 v3,8x16GB,VIC1340 13,284.00 $ 9,298.80
UCS-SPL-B200M4-S2 UCS SP Select B200M4 Standard2 w/2xE52620 v3,8x16GB,VIC1340 12,202.00 $ 8,541.40
UCS-SPL-B200M4-Al UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced1 w/2xE52690 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 28,227.00 $ 19,758.90
UCS-SPL-B200M4-A2 UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced2 w/2xE52680 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 27,235.00 $ 19,064.50
UCS-SPL-B200M4-A3 UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced3 w/2xE52670 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 26,371.00 $ 18,459.70
UCS-SPL-B200M4-A4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced4 w/2xE52660 v3,16x16GB,VIC1340 22,468.00 $ 15,727.60
UCS-SPL-B200M4-C1 UCS SP Select B200M4 Corel w/2xE52698 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 13,284.00 $ 9,298.80
UCS-SPL-B200M4-C2 UCS SP Select B200M4 Core2 w/2xE52697 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 12,202.00 $ 8,541.40
UCS-SPL-B200M4-F1 UCS SP Select B200M4 Frequencyl w/2xE52643 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 28,227.00 $ 19,758.90
UCS-SPL-B200M4-F2 UCS SP Select B200M4 Frequency2 w/2xE52637 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 27,235.00 $ 19,064.50
UCS-SPL-B200M4-F3 UCS SP Select B200M4 Frequency3 w/2xE52667 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 26,371.00 $ 18,459.70
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-C2 Not sold standalone B200M4Hi-Core2w/2xE52697v4,8x32GB, VIC1340 27,268.00 $ 19,087.60
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-F2 Not sold standaloneB200M4Hi-Freq2w/2xE52637v4,8x32GB,VIC1340 17,405.00 $ 12,183.50
UCS-SPM-B200M4-B1 UCS SP Select B200M4 Basicl w/2xE52609 v3,4x16GB,VIC1340 8,496.00 $ 5,947.20
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-Al (Not sold standalone)B200M4 Adv1w/2xE52690v4,8x32GB,VIC1340 22,600.00 $ 15,820.00
UCS-SPM-B200M4-S1 UCS SP Select B200M4 Standard1 w/2xE52630 v3,8x16GB,VIC1340 12,909.00 $ 9,036.30
UCS-SP-B200M4-S1 UCS SP Select B200M4 Standard1 w/2xE52630 v3,8x16GB,VIC1340 11,627.00 $ 8,138.90
UCS-SPM-B200M4-S2 UCS SP Select B200M4 Standard2 w/2xE52620 v3,8x16GB,VIC1340 11,827.00 $ 8,278.90
UCS-SPM-B200M4-Al UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced1 w/2xE52690 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 26,127.00 $ 18,288.90
UCS-SPM-B200M4-A2 UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced2 w/2xE52680 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 25,135.00 $ 17,594.50
UCS-SPM-B200M4-A3 UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced3 w/2xE52670 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 24,271.00 $ 16,989.70
UCS-SPM-B200M4-A4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced4 w/2xE52660 v3,16x16GB,VIC1340 21,718.00 $ 15,202.60
UCS-SPM-B200M4-C1 UCS SP Select B200M4 Corel w/2xE52698 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 33,602.00 $ 23,521.40
UCS-SPM-B200M4-C2 UCS SP Select B200M4 Core2 w/2xE52697 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 30,808.00 $ 21,565.60
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UCS-SPM-B200M4-F1 UCS SP Select B200M4 Frequencyl w/2xE52643 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 24,499.00 $  17,149.30
UCS-SPM-B200M4-F2 UCS SP Select B200M4 Frequency2 w/2xE52637 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 21,450.00 $  15,015.00
UCS-SPM-B200M4-F3 UCS SP Select B200M4 Frequency3 w/2xE52667 v3,8x32GB,VIC1340 26,900.00 $  18,830.00
UCS-SM-DISK-EXP1 Disk Expansion Pack for C240M4 & StorMagic Solution. Usable $18,090.26 $ 12,663.18
UCS-SM-B200M4 UCS StorMagic B200M4 w/E52620 v3,64G mem $17,125 $  11,987.50
UCS-SM-B200M4-X1 UCS StorMagic B200M4 w/E52620 v3,64G mem $17,125 $  11,987.50
UCS-SM-M-B200M4-X1 Node Expansion Pack for UCS Mini & StorMagic Solution $46,011.52 $ 32,208.06
UCS-B200M4-SM021 UCS StorMagic SvSAN B200 M4 Server $2,995 $ 2,096.50
UCS-SM-DISK-EXP1 Disk Expansion Pack for C240M4 & StorMagic Solution. Usable $18,090.26 $ 12,663.18
UCS-SM-B200M4 UCS StorMagic B200M4 w/E52620 v3,64G mem $17,125 $  11,987.50
UCS-SM-B200M4-X1 UCS StorMagic B200M4 w/E52620 v3,64G mem $17,125 $  11,987.50
UCS-SM-M-B200M4-X1 Node Expansion Pack for UCS Mini & StorMagic Solution $46,011.52 $ 32,208.06
UCS-B200M4-SM021 UCS StorMagic SVSAN B200 M4 Server $2,995 $ 2,096.50
CON-SNTP-B200BC2 SNTC 24X7X4, Not sold standaloneB200M4Hi-Core2w/2xE52697v4,8 369.00 $ 369.00
CON-SNTP-B200BF2 SNTC 24X7X4, Not sold standaloneB200M4Hi-Freq2w/2xE52637v4,8 369.00 $ 369.00
CON-SNTP-B200M4U SNTC 24X7X4 UCS B200 M4 370.00 $ 370.00
CON-SNTP-B200BA1 SNTC 24X7X4, (Not sold standalone)B200M4 Adv1w/2xE52690v4,8x $369 $ 369.00
B200 M4 Processor

UCS-CPU-E52640E= 2.40 GHz E5-2640 v4/90W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $2,842 $ 1,989.40
UCS-CPU-E52697E= 2.30 GHz E5-2697 v4/145W 18C/45MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $8,489 $ 5,942.30
UCS-CPU-E52650E= 2.20 GHz E5-2650 v4/105W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $3,416 $ 2,391.20
UCS-CPU-E52623E= 2.60 GHz E5-2623 v4/85W 4C/10MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $1,435 $ 1,004.50
UCS-CPU-E52630E= 2.20 GHz E5-2630 v4/85W 10C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $2,116 $ 1,481.20
UCS-CPU-E52637E= 3.50 GHz E5-2637 v4/135W 4C/15MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $3,161 $ 2,212.70
UCS-CPU-E52609E 1.70 GHz E5-2609 v4/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $1,097 $ 767.90
UCS-CPU-E52698E= 2.20 GHz E5-2698 v4/135W 20C/50MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $10,691 $ 7,483.70
UCS-CPU-E52699E= 2.20 GHz E5-2699 v4/145W 22C/55MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $13,686 $ 9,580.20
UCS-CPU-E52695E= 2.10 GHz E5-2695 v4/120W 18C/45MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $7,334 $ 5,133.80
UCS-CPU-E52643E= 3.40 GHz E5-2643 v4/135W 6C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $4,897 $ 3,427.90
UCS-CPU-E52658E= 2.30 GHz E5-2658 v4/105W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $5,345 $ 3,741.50
UCS-CPU-E52683E 2.10 GHz E5-2683 v4/120W 16C/40MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $5,559 $ 3,891.30
UCS-CPU-E52697AE= 2.60 GHz E5-2697A v4/145W 16C/40MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $9,475 $ 6,632.50
UCS-CPU-E52620D= 2.40 GHz E5-2620 v3/85W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $1,500 $ 1,050.00
UCS-CPU-E52630LE 1.80 GHz E5-2630L v4/55W 8C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $1,923 $ 1,346.10
UCS-CPU-E52630LE= 1.80 GHz E5-2630L v4/55W 8C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $1,923 $ 1,346.10
UCS-CPU-E52690E 2.60 GHz E5-2690 v4/135W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $6,307 $ 4,414.90
UCS-CPU-E52650E 2.20 GHz E5-2650 v4/105W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $3,416 $ 2,391.20
UCS-CPU-E52660E= 2.00 GHz E5-2660 v4/105W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $4,145 $ 2,901.50
UCS-CPU-E52690E= 2.60 GHz E5-2690 v4/135W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $6,307 $ 4,414.90
UCS-CPU-E52680E= 2.40 GHz E5-2680 v4/120W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $5,259 $ 3,681.30
UCS-CPU-E52683E= 2.10 GHz E5-2683 v4/120W 16C/40MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $5,559 $ 3,891.30
UCS-CPU-E52698DC= DISTI: 2.30 GHz E5-2698 v3/135W 16C/40MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $10,691 $ 7,483.70
UCS-CPU-E52680DC= DISTI: 2.50 GHz E5-2680 v3/120W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $5,259 $ 3,681.30
UCS-CPU-E52697E 2.30 GHz E5-2697 v4/145W 18C/45MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $8,489 $ 5,942.30
UCS-CPU-E52698D= 2.30 GHz E5-2698 v3/135W 16C/40MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $10,691 $ 7,483.70
UCS-CPU-E52690DC= DISTI: 2.60 GHz E5-2690 v3/135W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $6,307 $ 4,414.90
UCS-CPU-E52643DC= DISTI: 3.40 GHz E5-2643 v3/135W 6C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $4,897 $ 3,427.90
UCS-CPU-E52630E 2.20 GHz E5-2630 v4/85W 10C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $2,116 $ 1,481.20
UCS-CPU-E52620E= 2.10 GHz E5-2620 v4/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $1,500 $ 1,050.00
UCS-CPU-E52609E= 1.70 GHz E5-2609 v4/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $1,097 $ 767.90
UCS-CPU-E52637DC= DISTI: 3.50 GHz E5-2637 v3/135W 4C/15MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $3,161 $ 2,212.70
UCS-CPU-E52640DC= DISTI: 2.60 GHz E5-2640 v3/90W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $2,842 $ 1,989.40
UCS-CPU-E52695E 2.10 GHz E5-2695 v4/120W 18C/45MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $7,334 $ 5,133.80
UCS-CPU-E52650LDC=  DISTI: 1.80 GHz E5-2650L v3/65W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $3,997 $ 2,797.90
UCS-CPU-E52640D= 2.60 GHz E5-2640 v3/90W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $2,842 $ 1,989.40
UCS-CPU-E52620DC= DISTI: 2.40 GHz E5-2620 v3/85W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $1,500 $ 1,050.00

Page 9 of 38



MS IT Hardware EPL 3760 - Server Category
Document Version: 20220223

Replaced Document Version: 20211203
Updated By: Kristen Hinton

Date: February 23, 2022

UCS-CPU-E52643D=
UCS-CPU-E52650LD=
UCS-CPU-E52697AE
UCS-CPU-E52658DC=
UCS-CPU-E52630DC=
UCS-CPU-E52667E=
UCS-CPU-E52690D=
UCS-CPU-E52660DC=
UCS-CPU-E52670DC=
UCS-CPU-E52660D=
UCS-CPU-E52643E
UCS-CPU-E52623DC=
UCS-CPU-E52695DC=
UCS-CPU-E52697D=
UCS-CPU-E52650D=
UCS-CPU-E52667DC=
UCS-CPU-E52697DC=
UCS-CPU-E52680D=
UCS-CPU-E52695D=
UCS-CPU-E52670D=
UCS-CPU-E52660E
UCS-CPU-E52699E
UCS-CPU-E52620E
UCS-CPU-E52650DC=
UCS-CPU-E52683DC=
UCS-CPU-E52667D=
UCS-CPU-E52658D=
UCS-CPU-E52640E
UCS-CPU-E52658E
UCS-CPU-E52698E
UCS-CPU-E52630D=
UCS-CPU-E52630LDC=
UCS-CPU-E52623D=
UCS-CPU-E52630LD=
UCS-CPU-E52637D=
UCS-CPU-E52699D=
UCS-CPU-E52630LD
UCS-CPU-E52667E
UCS-CPU-E52650D
UCS-CPU-E52699DC=
UCS-CPU-E52609D=
UCS-CPU-E52609DC=
UCS-CPU-E52650LE
UCS-CPU-E52623E
PI-UCS-CPU-E52650D
UCS-CPU-E52680E
UCS-CPU-E52683D=
UCS-CPU-E52640D
UCS-CPU-E52699D
UCS-CPU-E52637E
UCS-CPU-E52660D
UCS-CPU-E52609D
UCS-CPU-E52658D
UCS-CPU-E52695D
UCS-CPU-E52650LD
UCS-CPU-E52637D
UCS-CPU-E52698D
UCS-CPU-E52670D

3.40 GHz E5-2643 v3/135W 6C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

1.80 GHz E5-2650L v3/65W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.60 GHz E5-2697A v4/145W 16C/40MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz
DISTI: 2.20 GHz E5-2658 v3/105W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz
DISTI: 2.40 GHz E5-2630 v3/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz
3.20 GHz E5-2667 v4/135W 8C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

2.60 GHz E5-2690 v3/135W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

DISTI: 2.60 GHz E5-2660 v3/105W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz
DISTI: 2.30 GHz E5-2670 v3/120W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz
2.60 GHz E5-2660 v3/105W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

3.40 GHz E5-2643 v4/135W 6C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

DISTI: 3.00 GHz E5-2623 v3/105W 4C/10MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz
DISTI: 2.30 GHz E5-2695 v3/120W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz
2.60 GHz E5-2697 v3/145W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.30 GHz E5-2650 v3/105W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

DISTI: 3.20 GHz E5-2667 v3/135W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz
DISTI: 2.60 GHz E5-2697 v3/145W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz
2.50 GHz E5-2680 v3/120W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.30 GHz E5-2695 v3/120W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.30 GHz E5-2670 v3/120W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.00 GHz E5-2660 v4/105W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

2.20 GHz E5-2699 v4/145W 22C/55MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

2.10 GHz E5-2620 v4/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

DISTI: 2.30 GHz E5-2650 v3/105W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz
DISTI: 2.00 GHz E5-2683 v3/120W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz
3.20 GHz E5-2667 v3/135W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.20 GHz E5-2658 v3/105W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.40 GHz E5-2640 v4/90W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.30 GHz E5-2658 v4/105W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

2.20 GHz E5-2698 v4/135W 20C/50MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

2.40 GHz E5-2630 v3/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz

DISTI: 1.80 GHz E5-2630L v3/55W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz
3.00 GHz E5-2623 v3/105W 4C/10MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz

1.80 GHz E5-2630L v3/55W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz

3.50 GHz E5-2637 v3/135W 4C/15MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.30 GHz E5-2699 v3/145W 18C/45MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

1.80 GHz E5-2630L v3/55W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz

3.20 GHz E5-2667 v4/135W 8C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

2.30 GHz E5-2650 v3/105W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

DISTI: 2.30 GHz E5-2699 v3/145W 18C/45MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz
1.90 GHz E5-2609 v3/85W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR4 1600MHz

DISTI: 1.90 GHz E5-2609 v3/85W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR4 1600MHz
1.70 GHz E5-2650L v4/65W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

2.60 GHz E5-2623 v4/85W 4C/10MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.30 GHz E5-2650 v3/105W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.40 GHz E5-2680 v4/120W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

2.00 GHz E5-2683 v3/120W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.60 GHz E5-2640 v3/90W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz

2.30 GHz E5-2699 v3/145W 18C/45MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

3.50 GHz E5-2637 v4/135W 4C/15MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

2.60 GHz E5-2660 v3/105W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

1.90 GHz E5-2609 v3/85W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR4 1600MHz

2.20 GHz E5-2658 v3/105W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.30 GHz E5-2695 v3/120W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

1.80 GHz E5-2650L v3/65W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

3.50 GHz E5-2637 v3/135W 4C/15MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.30 GHz E5-2698 v3/135W 16C/40MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz

2.30 GHz E5-2670 v3/120W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz
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UCS-CPU-E52680D 2.50 GHz E5-2680 v3/120W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $5259 $ 3,681.30
UCS-CPU-E52697D 2.60 GHz E5-2697 v3/145W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $8,489 $ 5,942.30
UCS-CPU-E52643D 3.40 GHz E5-2643 v3/135W 6C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $4,897 $ 3,427.90
UCS-CPU-E52620D 2.40 GHz E5-2620 v3/85W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $1,500 $ 1,050.00
UCS-CPU-E52690D 2.60 GHz E5-2690 v3/135W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $6,307 $ 4,414.90
UCS-CPU-E52683D 2.00 GHz E5-2683 v3/120W 14C/35MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $5559 $ 3,891.30
UCS-CPU-E52623D 3.00 GHz E5-2623 v3/105W 4C/10MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $1,435 $ 1,004.50
VCS-CPU-E52620D 2.40 GHz E5-2620 v3/85W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $1,500 $ 1,050.00
UCS-CPU-E52630D 2.40 GHz E5-2630 v3/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $2,116 $ 1,481.20
UCS-CPU-E52667D 3.20 GHz E5-2667 v3/135W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $6,264 $ 4,384.80
B200 M4 Hard Drive and Solid State Drive

UCS-SD480GBKS4-EV= 480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $2,167 $ 1,516.90
UCS-HD900G10K12G= 900GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $1,367 $ 956.90
UCS-SD960GBKS4-EV= 960GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $4,167 $ 2,916.90
UCS-PCI25-40010= 400GB 2.5" SFF PCle/NVMe Storage Intel P3700 High Endurance $4,040 $ 2,828.00
UCS-SD200G12S3-EP 200GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G SATA SSD(3 FWPD) $1,123 $ 786.10
UCS-SDHPCIE800GB= 800GB 2.5 in NVMe based PCleSSD $6,563 $ 4,594.10
UCS-HD450G15K12G= 450GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD $1,629 $ 1,140.30
UCS-SD240GBKS4-EV= 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $917 % 641.90
UCS-SD120GBKS4-EV= 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $567 $ 396.90
UCS-SD38TBKS4-EV= 3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $12,000 $ 8,400.00
UCS-SD400G12S4-EP= 400GB 2.5 inch Ent Performance 12G SAS SSD (10X endurance) $5,267 $ 3,686.90
UCS-SD800G12S3-EP 800GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G SATA SSD(3 FWPD) $3,523 $ 2,466.10
UCS-HD300G10K12G= 300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $591 $ 413.70
UCS-PCI25-16003= 1600GB 2.5" SFF PCle/NVMe Storage Intel P3600 High Endurance $10,870 $ 7,609.00
UCS-SD16TB12S3-EP=  1.6TB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 6GSATA SSD(3X endurance) $7,875 $ 5,512.50
UCS-SD800G12S3-EP= 800GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G SATA SSD(3 FWPD) $3,523 $ 2,466.10
UCS-HD1T7K6GA= 1TB 6G SATA 7.2K RPM SFF HDD $936 $ 655.20
UCS-SD480G12S3-EP= 480GB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 6GSATA SSD(3X endurance) $2,438 $ 1,706.60
UCS-SDHPCIE16TB= 1.6TB 2.5in NVMe based PCleSSD $11,900 $ 8,330.00
UCS-SD480GBKS4-EV 480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $2,167 $ 1,516.90
UCS-SD16TBKS4-EV 1.6TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $7,000 $ 4,900.00
UCS-SD16TB12S4-EP=  1.6TB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 12G SAS SSD(10X endurance) $14,063 $ 9,844.10
UCS-SD400GOKS2-EP= 400GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Performance SAS SSD $2,213 $ 1,549.10
UCS-SD16TBKS4-EV= 1.6TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $7,000 $ 4,900.00
UCS-HD600G10K12G= 600GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $1,022 $ 715.40
UCS-HD600G10K12G 600GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $1,022 $ 715.40
UCS-HD2T7K12G= 2 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD $2,379 $ 1,665.30
UCS-HD1T7K12G= 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD $1,161 $ 812.70
UCS-HD600G15K12G= 600GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD $2,117 $ 1,481.90
UCS-SD480G12S3-EP 480GB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 6GSATA SSD(3X endurance) $2,438 $ 1,706.60
UCS-SD16TB12S3-EP 1.6TB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 6GSATA SSD(3X endurance) $7,875 $ 5,512.50
UCS-SD200G12S3-EP= 200GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G SATA SSD(3 FWPD) $1,123 $ 786.10
UCS-SDHPCIE800GB 800GB 2.5 in NVMe based PCleSSD $6,563 $ 4,594.10
UCS-SDHPCIE16TB 1.6TB 2.5in NVMe based PCleSSD $11,900 $ 8,330.00
A03-D600GA2= 600GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled mounted $1,022 $ 715.40
UCS-SD400G12S2-EP= 400GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 12G SAS SSD $1,894 $ 1,325.80
UCS-HD300G15K12G= 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD $1,123 $ 786.10
UCS-HD600G15K12G 600GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD $2,117 $ 1,481.90
UCS-SD16TB12S4-EP 1.6TB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 12G SAS SSD(10X endurance) $14,063 $ 9,844.10
UCS-PCI25-8003= 800GB 2.5" SFF PCle/NVMe Storage Intel P3600 High Endurance $5,620 $ 3,934.00
UCS-HD1T7K12G 1 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD $1,161 $ 812.70
UCS-SD16T12S2-EP= 1.6TB2.5 inch Enterprise Performance 12G SAS SSD $6,999 $ 4,899.30
UCS-HD300G15K12G 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD $1,123 $ 786.10
UCS-SD800G12S4-EP= 800GB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 12G SAS SSD (10X endurance) $10,011 $ 7,007.70
UCS-PCI25-80010= 800GB 2.5" SFF PCle/NVMe Storage Intel P3700 High Endurance $7,520 $ 5,264.00
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UCS-HD12TB10K12G 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $1,460 $ 1,022.00
UCS-SD800G12S4-EP 800GB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 12G SAS SSD (10X endurance) $10,011 $ 7,007.70
UCS-HD1T7K6GA 1TB 6G SATA 7.2K RPM SFF HDD $936 $ 655.20
UCS-HD900G10K12G 900GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $1,367 $ 956.90
UCS-HD450G15K12G 450GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD $1,629 $ 1,140.30
UCS-SD120G0OKS2-EV= 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $319 $ 223.30
UCS-SD480G0OKS2-EV= 480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $1,106 $ 774.20
UCS-HD450G15KS2-E=  450GB SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD $581 $ 406.70
UCS-SD240G0KS2-EV= 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $1574 $ 1,101.80
UCS-HD2T7K12G 2 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD $2379 $ 1,665.30
UCS-SD960GBKS4-EV 960GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $4,167 $ 2,916.90
UCS-HD12TB10K12G= 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $1,460 $ 1,022.00
UCS-HD12T10KS2-E 1.2 TB 6G SAS 10K rpm SFF HDD $506 $ 354.20
UCS-SD120GBKS4-EV 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $567 $ 396.90
UCS-HD300G10K12G 300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $591 $ 413.70
UCS-SD200GOKS2-EP= 200GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Performance SAS SSD $1,313 $ 919.10
UCS-SD400G12S4-EP 400GB 2.5 inch Ent Performance 12G SAS SSD (10X endurance) $5,267 $ 3,686.90
A03-D300GA2= 300GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled mounted $589 $ 412.30
UCS-SD240GBKS4-EV 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $917 $ 641.90
UCS-HDD300GI2F105=  300GB 6Gb SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled mounted $1,216 $ 851.20
UCS-SD38TBKS4-EV 3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $12,000 $ 8,400.00
UCS-SD200GOKS2-EP 200GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Performance SAS SSD $1,313 $ 919.10
UCS-SD400GOKS2-EP 400GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Performance SAS SSD $2,213 $ 1,549.10
UCS-SD800GOKS2-EP 800GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Performance SAS SSD $3,844 $ 2,690.80
UCS-SD240G0OKS2-EV 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $1,574 $ 1,101.80
UCS-SD400G12S2-EP 400GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 12G SAS SSD $1,894 $ 1,325.80
UCS-SD960G0OKS2-EV 960 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $1,800 $ 1,260.00
B200 M4 Mezzanine Adapter

UCSB-F-FIO-1600MS= UCS 1600GB Fusion ioMemory3 SX Scale line for B-Series $25,831 $ 18,081.70
UCSB-MRAID12G-HE= Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID contr w/2GB FBWC/drive bays $1,874 $ 1,311.80
UCSB-LSTOR-PT= Cisco FlexStorage Passthrough module w/drive bays $373 % 261.10
UCSB-MEZ-INT8955 Intel Crypto Mezz Card for B-Series $4,875 $ 3,412.50
UCSB-GPU-M6= UCS Blade Server M6 GPU HW - GRID 2.0 SW req’d for VDI $11,864 $ 8,304.80
UCSB-MEZ-INT8955= Intel Crypto Mezz Card for B-Series $4,875 $ 3,412.50
UCS-PCI25-38001= UCS PCle/NVMe2.5"SFF Storage 3800GB HGST SN100 ReadIntensive $18,990 $ 13,293.00
UCSB-F-FIO-1300MP= UCS 1300GB Fusion ioMemory3 PX Performance line for B-Series $32,711 $ 22,897.70
UCSB-VIC-M83-8P= Cisco UCS VIC 1380 mezzanine adapter for blade servers $1,699 $ 1,189.30
UCSB-MEZ-ELX-03= Cisco UCS CNA M73KR-E Emulex $1,399 $ 979.30
UCSB-GPU-M6 UCS Blade Server M6 GPU HW - GRID 2.0 SW req’d for VDI $11,864 $ 8,304.80
UCSB-MEZ-QLG-03 Cisco UCS CNA M73KR-Q Qlogic Adapter $999 $ 699.30
UCSB-MLOM-40G-01 Cisco UCS VIC 1240 modular LOM for blade servers $1,499 $ 1,049.30
UCSB-MLOM-40G-03= Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers $1,499 $ 1,049.30
UCSB-F-FIO-785M Cisco UCS 785GB MLC Fusion-io ioDrive2 $28,379 $ 19,865.30
UCSB-LSTOR-PT Cisco FlexStorage Passthrough module w/drive bays $373 % 261.10
UCSB-MEZ-QLG-03= Cisco UCS CNA M73KR-Q Qlogic $999 $ 699.30
UCSB-MRAID12G= Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID controller with Drive bays $749 $ 524.30
UCSB-F-FIO-1300MP UCS 1300GB Fusion ioMemory3 PX Performance line for B-Series $32,711 $ 22,897.70
UCSB-VIC-M83-8P Cisco UCS VIC 1380 mezzanine adapter for blade servers $1,699 $ 1,189.30
UCS-VIC-M82-8P= Cisco UCS VIC 1280 mezzanine adapter for blade servers $1,699 $ 1,189.30
UCSB-MEZ-ELX-03 Cisco UCS CNA M73KR-E Emulex Adapter $1,399 $ 979.30
UCSB-MLOM-40G-01= Cisco UCS VIC 1240 modular LOM for blade servers $1,499 $ 1,049.30
UCSB-MRAID12G-HE Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID contr w/2GB FBWC/drive bays $1,874 $ 1,311.80
UCSB-MRAID12G Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID controller with Drive bays $749 $ 524.30
UCSB-MLOM-PT-01= Cisco UCS Port Expander Card (mezz) for VIC $600 $ 420.00
UCSB-MLOM-PT-01 Cisco UCS Port Expander Card (mezz) for VIC $600 $ 420.00
UCSB-F-FIO-1600MS UCS 1600GB Fusion ioMemory3 SX Scale line for B-Series $25,831 $ 18,081.70
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UCSB-MLOM-40G-03 Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers $1,499 $ 1,049.30
UCS-VIC-M82-8P Cisco UCS VIC 1280 mezzanine adapter for blade servers $1,699 $ 1,189.30
B200 M4 Memory

UCS-CPU-CVR-EP-M4=  Unpopulated CPU sockets-dust cover for EP M4s $15 $ 10.50
UCS-MR-1X081RU-A= 8GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/single rank/x4/1.2v $325 $ 227.50
UCS-ML-1X644RV-A= 64GB DDR4-2400-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-19200/quad rank/x4/1.2v $4,000 $ 2,800.00
UCS-MR-1X322RU-A= 32GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v $1,100 $ 770.00
UCS-ML-1X324RV-A 32GB DDR4-2400-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-19200/quad rank/x4/1.2v $1,450 $ 1,015.00
UCS-ML-1X324RV-A= 32GB DDR4-2400-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-19200/quad rank/x4/1.2v $1,450 $ 1,015.00
UCS-MR-1X161RV-A= 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4/1.2v $600 $ 420.00
UCS-MR-1X322RV-A= 32GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual rank/x4/1.2v $1,100 $ 770.00
UCS-MR-1X162RU-A= 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v $600 $ 420.00
UCS-MR-1X648RU-A= 64GB DDR4-2133-MHz TSV-RDIMM/PC4-17000/octal rank/x4/1.2v $4,000 $ 2,800.00
UCS-ML-1X324RU-A= 32GB DDR4-2133-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-17000/quad rank/x4/1.2v $1,450 $ 1,015.00
UCS-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4/1.2v $600 $ 420.00
VCS-MR-1X081RU-A 8GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/single rank/x4/1.2v $528 $ 369.60
UCS-MR-1X322RV-A 32GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual rank/x4/1.2v $1,100 $ 770.00
UCS-ML-1X644RV-A 64GB DDR4-2400-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-19200/quad rank/x4/1.2v $4,000 $ 2,800.00
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AIR-MR-1X162RU-A 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v $861 $ 602.70
PI-UCS-M-1X162RU-A 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v $861 $ 602.70
UCS-MR-1X322RU-A 32GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v $1,100 $ 770.00
UCS-ML-1X324RU-A 32GB DDR4-2133-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-17000/quad rank/x4/1.2v $1,450 $ 1,015.00
AIR-MR-1X081RU-A 8GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/single rank/x4/1.2v $528 $ 369.60
UCS-MR-1X648RU-A 64GB DDR4-2133-MHz TSV-RDIMM/PC4-17000/octal rank/x4/1.2v $4,000 $ 2,800.00
VDS-MR-1X162RU-A 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v $1 $ 0.70
UCS-MR-1X081RU-A 8GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/single rank/x4/1.2v $325 $ 227.50
UCS-MR-1X162RU-A 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v $600 $ 420.00
B200 M4 Accessories

UCSX-TPM2-002= Trusted Platform Module 2.0 for UCS servers $75 $ 52.50
UCSB-MRAID-SC= Supercap for FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID controller w/1GB FBWC $499 $ 349.30
UCS-M4-V4-LBL-100= Qty100 E5v4 LBL for servers including E5-2600v4/E5-4600v4CPU $20 $ 14.00
UCSB-HS-EP-M4-F= CPU Heat Sink for UCS B200 M4/B420 M4 (Front) $99 $ 69.30
UCSB-LSTOR-BK= FlexStorage blanking panel w/o controller, w/o drive bays $55 $ 38.50
UCS-USBFLSHB-16GB= UCS Servers 16GB Flash USB Drive $200 $ 140.00
UCSB-BAFF-B200-M4= Air Baffle Replacement Kit for B200 M4 Server. $95 $ 66.50
UCSB-HS-EP-M4-R= CPU Heat Sink for UCS B200 M4/B420 M4 (Rear) $99 $ 69.30
UCS-SD-32G-S= 32GB SD Card for UCS servers $162 $ 113.40
UCSX-TPM2-001= Trusted Platform Module 1.2 for UCS (SPI-based) $75 $ 52.50
UCS-SD-64G-S 64GB SD Card for UCS Servers $364 $ 254.80
UCSX-TPM2-002 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 for UCS servers $75 $ 52.50
UCS-SD-64G-S= 64GB SD Card for UCS Servers $364 $ 254.80
UCS-SW-CUST-002 Test ONLY for designated use; selecting will delay order $1 $ 0.70
AIR-TPM2-001 Trusted Platform Module 1.2 for UCS (SPI-based) $75 $ 52.50
UCS-M4-V4-LBL Cisco M4 - v4 CPU asset tab ID label (Auto-Expand) $1 $ 0.70
UCS-USBFLSHB-16GB UCS Servers 16GB Flash USB Drive $200 $ 140.00
AIR-SD-32G-S 32GB SD Card for UCS servers $162 $ 113.40
UCSX-TPM2-001 Trusted Platform Module 1.2 for UCS (SPI-based) $75 $ 52.50
PI-UCS-SD-32G-S 32GB SD Card for UCS servers $162 $ 113.40
UCSB-LSTOR-BK FlexStorage blanking panels w/o controller, w/o drive bays $1 $ 0.70
UCS-SD-32G-S 32GB SD Card for UCS servers $162 $ 113.40
UCSB-HS-EP-M4-R CPU Heat Sink for UCS B200 M4/B420 M4 (Rear) $99 $ 69.30
UCSB-HS-EP-M4-F CPU Heat Sink for UCS B200 M4/B420 M4 (Front) $99 $ 69.30
B200 M4 RAID Controller with Drive Bays

UCSB-LSTOR-BK= FlexStorage blanking panel w/o controller, w/o drive bays 55.00 $ 38.50
UCSB-MRAID12G Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID controller with Drive bays 749.00 $ 524.30
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UCS B200 M4 SMARTnet Maintenance

CON-SNT-B200M4
CON-SNTP-B200M4
CON-SNT-B200M4U
CON-SNT-SPLB24B1
CON-SNT-SPLB24S1
CON-SNT-SPLB24S2
CON-SNT-SPLB24A1
CON-SNT-SPLB24A2
CON-SNT-SPLB24A3
CON-SNT-SPLB24A4
CON-SNT-SPLB24C1
CON-SNT-SPLB24C2
CON-SNT-SPLB24F1
CON-SNT-SPLB24F2
CON-SNT-SPLB24F3
CON-SNTP-SMB200B1
CON-SNTP-SMB200S1
CON-SNTP-SMB200S1
CON-SNTP-SMB200A1
CON-SNTP-SMB200A2
CON-SNTP-SMB200A3
CON-SNTP-SMB200A4
CON-SNTP-SMB200C1
CON-SNTP-SMB200C2
CON-SNTP-SMB200F1
CON-SNTP-SMB200F2
CON-SNTP-SMB200F3
CON-SNT-SMB200A1
CON-SNT-SMB200A1
CON-SNT-SMB200A2
CON-SNT-SMB200A1
CON-SNT-SMB200A2
CON-SNT-SMB200A3
CON-SNT-SMB200A4
CON-SNT-SMB200C1
CON-SNT-SMB200C2
CON-SNT-SMB200F1
CON-SNT-SMB200F2
CON-SNT-SMB200F3
CON-ECMU-C1F2PUCS
CON-SNTP-B200BC2
CON-SNTP-B200M4U

SMARTNET 8X5XNBDUCS B200 M4 w/o CPU,mem,dr b,HDD,mezz
SMARTNET 24X7X4UCS B200 M4 w/o CPU,mem,dr b,HDD,mezz
SNTC-8X5XNBDUCS B200 M4 w/o CPU,m,dr b, HDD,m (UPG)
SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS B200 M4 Smart Play SPL Server
SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS B200 M4 Smart Play SPL Server
SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS B200 M4 Smart Play SPL Server
SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS B200 M4 Smart Play SPL Server
SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS B200 M4 Smart Play SPL Server
SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS B200 M4 Smart Play SPL Server
SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS B200 M4 Smart Play SPL Server
SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS B200 M4 Smart Play SPL Server
SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS B200 M4 Smart Play SPL Server
SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS B200 M4 Smart Play SPL Server
SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS B200 M4 Smart Play SPL Server
SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS B200 M4 Smart Play SPL Server
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Basicl w/2xE52609 v3,4x
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Standard1 w/2xE52609 v3,4x
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Standard2 w/2xE52609 v3,4x
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Advancedl w/2xE52680 v3
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced2 w/2xE52680 v3
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced3 w/2xE52609 v3,4x
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced4 w/2xE52609 v3,4x
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Corel w/2xE52609 v3,4x
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Basicl w/2xE52609 v3,4x
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Core2 w/2xE52609 v3,4x
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Frequencyl w/2xE52609 v3,4x
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Frequency2 w/2xE52609 v3,4x
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select B200M4 Basicl w/2xE52680 v
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select B200M4 Standardl w/2xE52680 v
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select B200M4 Standard2 w/2xE52680 v
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select B200M4 Advancedl w/2xE52680 v
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced2 w/2xE52680 v
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced3 w/2xE52680 v
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select B200M4 Advanced4 w/2xE52680 v
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select B200M4 Corel w/2xE52680 v
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select B200M4 Core2 w/2xE52680 v
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select B200M4 Frequencyl w/2xE52680 v
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select B200M4 Frequency2 w/2xE52680 v
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select B200M4 Frequency3 w/2xE52680 v
SWSS UPGRADES C1 Foundation Perpetual UCS

SNTC 24X7X4, Not sold standaloneB200M4Hi-Core2w/2xE52697v4,8
SNTC 24X7X4 UCS B200 M4
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UCSB-B200-M5-U UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) 3,450.00/ $ 2,415.00
UCS-CPU-6136 3.0 GHz 6136/150W 12C/24.75MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz 8,500.00 $ 5,950.00
UCS-ML-X64G4RS-H 64GB DDR4-2666-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-21300/quad rank/x4/1.2v 4,568.00 $ 3,197.60
UCSB-MLOM-40G-03 Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers 1,499.00 $ 1,049.30
UCS-SD-64G-S 64GB SD Card for UCS Servers 364.00 $ 281.40
N20-FW015 UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 3.2 0.00 $ -
UCSB-LSTOR-BK FlexStorage blanking panels w/o controller, w/o drive bays 0.00 $ -
UCSB-HS-M5-F CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Front) 0.00 $ -
UCS-MSTOR-SD Mini Storage Carrier for SD (holds up to 2) 0.00 $ -
UCS-DIMM-BLK UCS DIMM Blanks 0.00 $ -
UCSB-HS-M5-R CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Rear) 0.00 $ -
C1UCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Compute Opt Out Option 0.00 $ -
CON-SNTP-BB200M5U SNTC 24X7X4 UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) 406.00 $ 406.00
UCSX-TPM2-002 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 for UCS servers 75.00 $ 52.50

UCSB-B200-M5-U UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) 3,450.00 $ 2,415.00
UCS-CPU-6136 3.0 GHz 6136/150W 12C/24.75MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz 8,500.00 $ 5,950.00
UCS-ML-X64G4RS-H 64GB DDR4-2666-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-21300/quad rank/x4/1.2v 4,568.00 $ 3,197.60
UCSB-MLOM-40G-03 Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers 1,499.00 $ 1,049.30
UCS-SD-64G-S 64GB SD Card for UCS Servers 364.00 $ 254.80
N20-FW015 UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 3.2 0.00 $ -
UCSB-LSTOR-BK FlexStorage blanking panels w/o controller, w/o drive bays 0.00 $ -
UCSB-HS-M5-F CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Front) 0.00 $ -
UCS-MSTOR-SD Mini Storage Carrier for SD (holds up to 2) 0.00 $ -
UCS-DIMM-BLK UCS DIMM Blanks 0.00 $ -
UCSB-HS-M5-R CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Rear) 0.00 $ -
C1UCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Compute Opt Out Option 0.00 $ -
CON-SNTP-BB200M5U SNTC 24X7X4 UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) 406.00 $ 406.00
UCSX-TPM2-002 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 for UCS servers 75.00 $ 52.50

UCS-SP-FI1633216-2X UCS SP Select 2 x 6332-16UP FI $ -

UCS-SP-FI6332-16UP (Not sold standalone) UCS 6332-16UP FI/4 QSFP+,8SFP+ $ 25,590.01 $ 17,913.01

UCS-SP-5108-AC3 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 10, 4x SFP cable 3m $ 20,330.00 $ 14,231.00

CON-SNTP-5108AC3 SMARTNET 24X7X4, UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 10, 4 $ 261.00 $ 261.00

UCSB-B200-M5-U UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) $ 3,595.00/ $ 2,516.50

CON-SNTP-BB200M5U SNTC 24X7X4 UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) $ 406.00 $ 406.00

UCS-CPU-6140 2.3 GHz 6140/140W 18C/24.75MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz $ 8,000.00 $ 5,600.00

UCSB-MLOM-40G-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1440 modular LOM for Blade Servers $ 1,599.00 $ 1,119.30

UCS-SD-64G-S 64GB SD Card for UCS Servers $ 364.00 $ 254.80

UCSX-TPM2-002 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 for UCS servers $ 75.00 $ 52.50

UCS-ML-X64G4RS-H 64GB DDR4-2666-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-21300/quad rank/x4/1.2v $ 4,720.00 $ 3,304.00

UCS-SP-FI6332-16UP (Not sold standalone) UCS 6332-16UP FI/4 QSFP+,8SFP+ $ 25,590.01 $ 17,913.01

CON-SNTP-SP16UP SMARTNET 24X7X4 (Not sold standalone) UCS 6332-16UP FI/No PS $ 2,128.00/ $ 2,128.00

UCS-SP-5108-AC3 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 10, 4x SFP cable 3m $ 20,330.00 $ 14,231.00

CON-SNTP-5108AC3 SMARTNET 24X7X4, UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 10, 4 $ 261.00 $ 261.00

UCSB-B200-M5-U UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) $ 3,595.00 $ 2,516.50

CON-SNTP-BB200M5U SNTC 24X7X4 UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) $ 406.00 $ 406.00

UCS-CPU-6140 2.3 GHz 6140/140W 18C/24.75MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz $ 8,000.00 $ 5,600.00

UCSB-MLOM-40G-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1440 modular LOM for Blade Servers $ 1,599.00 $ 1,119.30

UCS-SD-64G-S 64GB SD Card for UCS Servers $ 364.00 $ 254.80

UCSX-TPM2-002 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 for UCS servers $ 75.00 $ 52.50

UCS-ML-X64G4RS-H 64GB DDR4-2666-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-21300/quad rank/x4/1.2v $ 4,720.00 $ 3,304.00

SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter $ 105.00 $ 73.50

QSFP-100G-AOC5M= 100GBASE QSFP Active Optical Cable, 5m $ 2,355.00 $ 1,648.50

UCS-CPU-4116= 2.1 GHz 4116/85W 12C/16.50MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz 3,600.00

UCS-CPU-6132= 2.6 GHz 6132/140W 14C/19.25MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz 7,000.00/ $ 4,900.00
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CON-SNT-B5108AC2
CON-SNT-FIM6324
UCS-SP-B200M5-C1
CON-SNT-B200M5C1

BE6M-M5-K9
CON-SNT-BE6MM5K9
UCSC-PSU1-770W=
CAB-9K12A-NA=
BE6K-START-UCL35
BE6K-UCL-ENH
BE6K-UCL-VM
CON-ECMU-BE12LURT
CON-ECMU-UCM2XENH
CON-ECMU-UCN2XVL1

UCSB-B200-M5-U
CON-OSP-BB200M5U
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H
UCS-HD300G10K12G
UCSB-MRAID12G
UCSB-MLOM-40G-03
N20-FWO016
UCS-SID-INFR-UNK
UCS-SID-WKL-UNK
UCSB-HS-M5-F
UCS-DIMM-BLK
UCSB-HS-M5-R
UCS-CPU-6132

UCSB-B200-M5-U
CON-OSP-BB200M5U
UCS-HD300G10K12G
UCSB-MRAID12G
UCSB-MLOM-40G-03
N20-FW016
UCS-SID-INFR-UNK
UCS-SID-WKL-UNK
UCSB-HS-M5-F
UCS-DIMM-BLK
UCSB-HS-M5-R
UCS-CPU-6132
UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H

UCSB-B200-M5-U
CON-OSP-BB200M5U
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H
UCSB-MRAID12G
UCSB-MLOM-40G-03
N20-FWO016
UCS-SID-INFR-UNK
UCS-SID-WKL-UNK
UCSB-HS-M5-F
UCS-DIMM-BLK
UCSB-HS-M5-R
UCS-CPU-4116
UCS-HD300G10K12G

SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS B 5108 OS AC2 Chassis
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS 6324 In-Chs Fl w/4 UP 1x40G E-Port

SP B200 M5 w/2x6130,6x32GB mem,VIC1340
SNTC-8X5XNBD SP B200 M5 w/2x6130,6x32GB mem,VIC1340

Cisco Business Edition 6000M (M5) Appliance, Export Restr SW
SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Business Edition 6000M (M5) Applia

Cisco UCS 770W AC Power Supply for Rack Server

Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug, North America
BE6000 Starter Bundle with 35 UCL Enh and 35 vmail Licenses
Cisco Business Edition 6000 - Enhanced User Connect License
Cisco Business Edition 6000- Voicemail/Unified Messaging UCL
SWSS UPGRADES BE6000 v12 UCL Starter licenses (35-pack
SWSS UPGRADES BE6000 UCM 12X Enh User Connect Lic (new
SWSS UPGRADES BE6000 Unity Connection 12x Basic Voicem

UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG)

SNTC 24X7X40S UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG
16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/single rank/x4/1.2v
300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD

Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID controller with Drive bays
Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers

UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 4.0

Unknown

Unknown

CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Front)

UCS DIMM Blanks

CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Rear)

2.6 GHz 6132/140W 14C/19.25MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz

UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG)
SNTC 24X7X40S UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG
300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD

Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID controller with Drive bays
Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers

UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 4.0

Unknown

Unknown

CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Front)
UCS DIMM Blanks

CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Rear)

2.6 GHz 6132/140W 14C/19.25MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz
32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v

UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG)

SNTC 24X7X40S UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG
16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/single rank/x4/1.2v
Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID controller with Drive bays
Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers

UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 4.0

Unknown

Unknown

CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Front)

UCS DIMM Blanks

CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Rear)

2.1 GHz 4116/85W 12C/16.50MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz
300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD
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UCSB-B200-M5-U UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) 3595.00 $ 2,516.50
CON-OSP-BB200M5U SNTC 24X7X40S UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG 557.55
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/single rank/x4/1.2v 1009.00 $ 706.30
UCSB-MRAID12G Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID controller with Drive bays 749.00 $ 524.30
UCSB-MLOM-40G-03 Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers 1499.00 $ 1,049.30
N20-FW016 UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 4.0 0.00 $ -
UCS-SID-INFR-UNK Unknown 0.00 $ -
UCS-SID-WKL-UNK Unknown 0.00 $ -
UCSB-HS-M5-F CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Front) 0.00 $ -
UCS-DIMM-BLK UCS DIMM Blanks 0.00 $ -
UCSB-HS-M5-R CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Rear) 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-4116 2.1 GHz 4116/85W 12C/16.50MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz 3600.00 $ 2,520.00
UCS-HD300G10K12G 300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 650.00 $ 455.00
UCSB-B200-M5-U UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) 3595.00 $ 2,516.50
CON-OSP-BB200M5U SNTC 24X7X40S UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG 557.55
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/single rank/x4/1.2v 1009.00 $ 706.30
UCSB-MRAID12G Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID controller with Drive bays 749.00 $ 524.30
UCSB-MLOM-40G-03 Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers 1499.00 $ 1,049.30
N20-FW016 UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 4.0 0.00 $ -
UCS-SID-INFR-UNK Unknown 0.00 $ -
UCS-SID-WKL-UNK Unknown 0.00 $ -
UCSB-HS-M5-F CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Front) 0.00 $ -
UCS-DIMM-BLK UCS DIMM Blanks 0.00 $ -
UCSB-HS-M5-R CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Rear) 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-4116 2.1 GHz 4116/85W 12C/16.50MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz 3600.00 $ 2,520.00
UCS-HD300G10K12G 300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 650.00 $ 455.00
UCS-SP-B200M5-F3 SP B200 M5 w/2x6134,6x32GB mem,VIC1340 29197.99 $ 20,438.59
CON-SSC4P-B200M5F3  SOLN SUPP 24X7X40S SP B200 M5 w/2x6134,6x32GB mem,VIC1340 714.00 $ 714.00
UCS-SD-64G-S 64GB SD Card for UCS Servers 364.00 $ 254.80
UCS-SP-M32G2-RSH SP 32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v 1861.00 $ 1,302.70
UCSB-B200-M5-U UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) 3,595.00/ $ 2,516.50
UCS-ML-X64G4RT-H 64GB DDR4-2933-MHz LRDIMM/4Rx4/1.2v 4,495.00 $ 3,146.50
UCSB-MLOM-40G-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1440 modular LOM for Blade Servers 1,399.00 $ 979.30
UCS-SD-64G-S 64GB SD Card for UCS Servers 364.00 $ 254.80
UCSX-TPM2-002 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 for UCS servers 75.00 $ 52.50
N20-FW016 UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 4.0 0.00/ $ -
UCS-SID-INFR-OI Other Infrastructure 0.00 $ -
UCS-SID-WKL-OW Other Workload 0.00 $ -
UCSB-LSTOR-BK FlexStorage blanking panels w/o controller, w/o drive bays 0.00/ $ -
UCS-MSTOR-SD Mini Storage Carrier for SD (holds up to 2) 0.00/ $ -
UCSB-HS-M5-F CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Front) 0.00/ $ -
UCS-DIMM-BLK UCS DIMM Blanks 0.00/ $ -
UCSB-HS-M5-R CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Rear) 0.00/ $ -
UCS-CPU-16240 Intel 6240 2.6GHz/150W 18C/24.75MB DCP DDR4 2933 MHz 8,400.00/ $ 5,880.00
CON-SNTP-BB200M5U SNTC 24X7X4 UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) 1,600.20 $ 1,600.20
B200 M6
UCS-M6-MLB UCS-M6-MLB - UCS M6 RACK, BLADE, CHASSIS MLB $0 -
UCSB-B200-M6-U UCS B200 M6 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) 4,919.16 $ 3,443.41
CON-3SSNP-UCSB2M6U  3Y SOLN SUPP 24X7X4 UCS B200 M6 Blade w/ 2,520.00 $ 2,520.00
UCS-M2-240GB 240GB SATAM.2 536.87 $ 375.81
UCS-M2-HWRAID Cisco Boot optimized M.2 Raid controller 299.04 $ 209.33
UCSB-MLOM-40G-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1440 modular LOM for Blade Servers 1,403.90 $ 982.73
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UCSB-MLOM-PT-01 Cisco UCS Port Expander Card (mezz) for VIC 602.10 $ 421.47
UCSX-TPM-002C TPM 2.0, TCG, FIPS140-2, CC EAL4+ Certified, for M6 servers 75.26| $ 52.68
UCS-CPU-16330 Intel 6330 2.0GHz/205W 28C/42MB DDR4 2933MHz 7,967.79| $ 5,577.45
UCS-MR-X32G2RW 32GB RDIMM DRx4 3200 (8Gb) 2,357.67| $ 1,650.37
N20-FW018 UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 4.2 $0 -
UCSB-FBLK-M6 Cisco B200 M6 Front Drive Blank Sleds $0 -
UCS-DIMM-BLK UCS DIMM Blanks $0 -
UCSB-HS-M6-F CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M6 CPU socket (Front) $0 -
UCSB-HS-M6-R CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M6 CPU socket (Rear) $0 -
UCSB-MSTOR-M6 Cisco FlexStorage Mini Storage (for M.2) $0 -
UCS-SID-INFR-OI Other Infrastructure $0 -
UCS-SID-WKL-OW Other Workload $0 -
UCS-X Series Chassis Solutions

UCSX-9508-U UCS 9508 Chassis Configured 12,080.10 $ 8,456.07
CON-SSSNT-UCSX95U8 SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD UCS 9508 Chassis Configured 285.00 $ 285.00
CON-SSSNT-UCSX95U8 SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD UCS 9508 Chassis Configured 3 Years 855.00 $ 855.00
UCSX-210C-M6 UCS 210c M6 Compute Node w/o CPU, Memory, Storage, Mezz 6,180.75 $ 4,326.53
CON-SSSNT-UCSX210C SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD UCS 210c M6 Compute Node w/o CPU, Memory 667.00 $ 667.00
CON-SSSNT-UCSX210C SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD UCS 210c M6 Compute Node w/o CPU, Memory 3 Ye: 2,001.00 $ 2,001.00
UCSX-V4-Q25GML UCS VIC 14425 4x25G mLOM for X Compute Node 1,415.04 $ 990.53
UCSX-TPM-002C TPM 2.0, TCG, FIPS140-2, CC EAL4+ Certified, for M6 servers 7538 $ 52.77
UCSX-CPU-16326 Intel 6326 2.9GHz/185W 16C/24MB DDR4 3200MHz 5,456.15 $ 3,819.31
UCSX-MR-X32G2RW 32GB RDIMM DRx4 3200 (8Gb) 2,833.10 $ 1,983.17
UCSX-1-9108-25G UCS 9108-25G IFM for 9508 Chassis 13,687.10 $ 9,580.97
UCSX-PSU-2800AC UCS 9508 Chassis 2800V AC Dual Voltage PSU 159494 $ 1,116.46
UCSX-M2-HWRAID Cisco Boot optimized M.2 Raid controller 299.49 $ 209.64
UCSX-M2-240GB Micron 5300 240G SATA M.2 72863 $ 510.04
UCS-FI-6454-U UCS Fabric Interconnect 6454 47,055.29 $  32,938.70
CON-SSSNT-SFI6454U  SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD UCS Fabric Interconnect 6454 2,45595 $ 2,455.95
CON-SSSNT-SFI6454U  SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD UCS Fabric Interconnect 6454 3 Years 7,367.85 $ 7,367.85
UCS-PSU-6332-AC UCS 6332/ 6454 Power Supply/100-240VAC 1,407.00 $ 984.90
DS-SFP-FC32G-SW 32 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1,003.50 $ 702.45
SFP-H25G-CU1M 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 1 Meter 125.63 $ 87.94
SFP-H25G-CU2M 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 2 Meter 125.63 $ 87.94
SFP-H25G-CU3M 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 3 Meter 125.63 $ 87.94
QSFP-40/100-SRBD 100G and 40GBASE SR-BiDi QSFP Transceiver, LC, 100m OM4 MMF 2,004.98 $ 1,403.49
DS-SFP-FC32G-SW= 32 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1,097.50 $ 768.25
SFP-H25G-CU1M= 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 1 Meter 13363 $ 93.54
SFP-H25G-CU2M= 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 2 Meter 13563 $ 94.94
SFP-H25G-CU3M= 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 3 Meter 136.63 $ 95.64
QSFP-40/100-SRBD= 100G and 40GBASE SR-BiDi QSFP Transceiver, LC, 100m OM4 MMF 2,303.98 $ 1,612.79
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UCS Smartplay Select
Cisco Product SKU

UCS-SP-FI-L-4X
UCS-SP-FI96-2X
UCS-SP-FI148-2X
UCS-SP-FI6332-2X
UCS-SP-FI1633216-2X
UCS-SP-FI6332-L-4X
UCS-SP-FIS6P
UCS-FI-6332-U
UCS-FI-6296UP
UCS-SP-FI6332
UCS-SP-LIC-10GE
UCS-FI-6332
UCS-SP-FI6332-16UP
UCS-SP-F148P
UCS-FI-6332-16UP-U
UCS-FI-6248UP-UPG
UCS-FI-6296UP-UPG
UCS-FI-6332-16UP
UCS-FI-6248E16-ALL
UCS-FI-6248E16-32P
UCS-FI-6248UP
UCS-FI-6248E16-28P

UCS-SP-B200M4-BF1
UCS-SP-B200M4-BA2
UCS-SP-B200M4-BA1
UCS-SP-B200M4-BAST
UCS-SP-B200M4-BB1

Product Description

UCS SP Select 6200 Series Fabric Int port license 4Pk
UCS SP Select 6296 Fl w/18p LIC 2Pk
UCS SP Select 6248 Fl w/ 12p LIC 2Pk

UCS SP Select 2 x 6332 FI

UCS SP Select 2 x 6332-16UP FI

UCS SP Select 6300 Series Fabric Int port license 4Pk

(Not sold Standalone)UCS SP Select 6296 Fl w/18p LIC

UCS 6332 1RU Fabric Interconnect/No PSU/32 QSFP+ports/8p Lic
UCS 6296UP 2RU Fabric Int/No PSU/48 UP/ 18p LIC

(Not sold standalone) UCS 6332 1RU FI/12 QSFP+

UCS SP 6200 Series Fabric Int 1port 1/10GE/FC-port E-license
UCS 6332 IRU Fabric Interconnect/No PSU/32 QSFP+ports/8p Lic
(Not sold standalone) UCS 6332-16UP FI/8 QSFP+,4SFP+

(Not sold Standalone)UCS SP Select 6248 FI w/ 12p LIC

UCS 6332-16UP 1RU FI/No PSU/24 QSFP+ 16UP/4x40G Lic/8xUP
UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int/No PSU/32 UP/ 12p LIC

UCS 6296UP 2RU Fabric Int/No PSU/48 UP/ 18p LIC

UCS 6332-16UP 1RU FI/No PSU/24 QSFP+ 16UP/4x40G Lic/8xUP
UCS 6248UP and 16P Expansion Module with 48 Port Licenses
UCS 6248UP and 16P Expansion Module with 32 Port Licenses
UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int/No PSU/32 UP/ 12p LIC

UCS 6248UP and 16P Expansion Module with 28 Port Licenses

UCS SPSelect B200M4 Hi-Freqlw/2xE52643v4,8x32GB,VIC1340
UCS SPSelect B200M4 Adv2 w/2xE52680v4,8x32GB,VIC1340
UCS SPSelect B200M4 Adv1 w/2xE52690 v4,8x32GB,VIC1340

USD List Pric EPL Price

$7988.00 $ 5,591.60
$37150.00 $ 26,005.00
$37150.00 $ 26,005.00
$44000.00 $ 30,800.00
$49000.00 $ 34,300.00
$12000.00 $ 8,400.00
$18575 $ 13,002.50
$48000 $ 33,600.00
$48000 $ 33,600.00
$22000 $ 15,400.00
$1997 S 1,397.90
$48000 $ 33,600.00
$24500 $ 17,150.00
$18575 $ 13,002.50
$56000 $ 39,200.00
$32000 $ 22,400.00
$48000 $ 33,600.00
$56000 $ 39,200.00
$96000 $ 67,200.00
$68000 $ 47,600.00
$32000 $ 22,400.00
$60000 $ 42,000.00

$20650.00 S 14,455.00
$21400.00 $ 14,980.00
$22600.00 $ 15,820.00

(Not sold standalone)B200M4 Adv5 w/2xE52650v4,8x16GB,VIC1 $14120 S 9,884.00

UCS SPSelect B200M4 Bas1 w/2xE52609v4,4x16GB,VIC1340

$7214.00 S 5,049.80
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UCS-SP-B200M4-BA5
UCS-SP-B200M4-BA1T
UCS-SP-B200M4-BF2
UCS-SP-B200M4-BS2
UCS-SP-B200M4-BS1T
UCS-SP-B200M4-BA4
UCS-SP-B200M4-BA3
UCS-SP-B200M4-BA2T
UCS-SP-B200M4-BAAT
UCS-SP-B200M4-BF3
UCS-SP-B200M4-BS1
UCS-SP-B200M4-BC2
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-F2
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-F3
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-S1
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-C2
UCS-SP-B200M4-BC1
UCS-SP-B200M4-BB1T
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-A2
UCS-SP-B200M4-BA3T
UCS-SP-B200M4-BC2T
UCS-SP-B200M4-BF3T
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-F1
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-C1
UCS-SP-B200M4-BS2T
UCS-SP-B200M4-BF1T
UCS-SP-B200M4-BF2T
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-S2
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-A4
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-A5
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-Al
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-B1

UCS SPSelect B200M4 Adv5 w/2xE52650v4,8x16GB,VIC1340
(Not sold standalone)B200M4 Adv1 w/2xE52690v4,8x32GB,VIC1
UCS SPSelect B200M4 Hi-Freq2w/2xE52637v4,8x32GB,VIC1340
UCS SPSelect B200M4 Std2 w/2xE52620v4,8x16GB,VIC1340

(Not sold standalone)B200M4 Std1 w/2xE52630v4,8x16GB,VIC1:

UCS SPSelect B200M4 Adv4 w/2xE52660v4,16x16GB,VIC1340
UCS SPSelect B200M4 Adv3 w/2xE52650v4,8x32GB,VIC1340
(Not sold standalone)B200M4 Adv2 w/2xE52680v4,8x32GB,VIC1

(Not sold standalone)B200M4 Adv4w/2xE52660v4,16x16GB,VIC:

UCS SPSelecw/2t B200M4 Hi-Freq3xE52667v4,8x32GB,VIC1340
UCS SPSelect B200M4 Std1 w/2xE52630v4,8x16GB,VIC1340
UCS SPSelect B200M4 Hi-Core2w/2xE52697v4,8x32GB,VIC1340

Not sold standaloneB200M4Hi-Freq2w/2xE52637v4,8x32GB,VIC:

B200M4Hi-Freq3w/2xE52667v4,8x32GB,VIC1340

B200M4 Std1 w/2xE52630v4,8x16GB,VIC1340
B200M4Hi-Core2w/2xE52697v4,8x32GB,VIC1340

UCS SPSelect B200M4 Hi-Corelw/2xE52683v4,8x32GB,VIC1340

(Not sold standalone)B200M4 Bas1 w/2xE52609v4,4x16GB,VIC1:

B200M4 Adv2 w/2xE52680v4,8x32GB,VIC1340

(Not sold standalone)B200M4 Adv3 w/2xE52650v4,8x32GB,VIC1
(Not sold standalone) Hi-Core2w/2xE52697v4,8x32GB,VIC1340
(Not sold standalone) Hi-Freq3 w/2xE52667v4,8x32GB,VIC1340

Not sold standaloneB200M4Hi-Freqlw/2xE52643v4,8x32GB,VIC:

B200M4Hi-Corelw/2xE52683v4,8x32GB,VIC1340

(Not sold standalone)B200M4 Std2 w/2xE52620v4,8x16GB,VIC1:

(Not sold standalone) Hi-Freqlw/2xE52643v4,8x32GB,VIC1340
(Not sold standalone) Hi-Freq2w/2xE52637v4,8x32GB,VIC1340

(Not sold standalone)B200M4 Std2 w/2xE52620v4,8x16GB,VIC1:

B200M4 Adv4w/2xE52660v4,16x16GB,VIC1340
(Not sold standalone)B200M4 Adv5 w/2xE52650v4,8x16GB,VIC1
B200M4 Advlw/2xE52690v4,8x32GB,VIC1340

(Not sold standalone)B200M4 Bas1 w/2xE52609v4,4x16GB,VIC1:

$14120.00
$22600
$17405.00
$10400.00
$11565
$19280.00
$18000.00
$21400
$19280
$23255.00
$11565.00
$27268.00
$17405
$23255
$11565
$27268
$20360.00
$7214
$21400
$18000
$27268
$23255
$20650
$20360
$10400
$20650
$17405
$10400
$19280
$14120
$22600
$7214

S 9,884.00
$ 15,820.00
$ 12,183.50
$ 7,280.00
S 8,095.50
$ 13,496.00
$ 12,600.00
$ 14,980.00
$ 13,496.00
$ 16,278.50
S 8,095.50
$ 19,087.60
$ 12,183.50
$ 16,278.50
S 8,095.50
$ 19,087.60
S 14,252.00
S 5,049.80
S 14,980.00
$ 12,600.00
$ 19,087.60
$ 16,278.50
S 14,455.00
S 14,252.00
S 7,280.00
$ 14,455.00
$ 12,183.50
S 7,280.00
$ 13,496.00
S 9,884.00
$ 15,820.00
S 5,049.80
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UCS-SP-B200M4-BC1T
UCS-SP-B200M4-B-A3

UCS-SP-FIO-13MP-2
UCS-SP-FIO-10PS-4
UCS-SP-SD-3P8TB-4X
UCS-SP-H1P8TB-4X
SP-PCIE-E16002
UCS-SP-D1P2T-4X
UCS-SP-1P2T-RF
UCS-SP-SD120G-4X
UCS-SP-D600G12G-2X
UCS-SP-SD-1P6TB-4X
UCS-SP-HATB-4X
UCS-SP-M16-RVA
C1A1PUCS10K9
C1A1PUCSK9=
UCS-IOM-2304-8FET
UCS-SP-D600G12G
UCS-SP-SD120G
UCS-SP-FIO-3
UCS-IOM-2204XP
UCS-IOM-2304=
UCS-SP-1P2T
UCS-SP-FIO-1
UCS-IOM-2208XP
UCS-IOM2204-8FET
UCS-IOM-2208XP=
UCS-SP-M32-RVA
C1A1PUCS100K9
C1A1PUCS50K9
UCS-IOM-2304

(Not sold standalone) Hi-Corelw/2xE52683v4,8x32GB,VIC1340
B200M4 Adv3 w/2xE52650v4,8x32GB,VIC1340

UCS SP Select 1300GB Fusion ioMemory3 PX for Blade 2Pk

UCS SP Select 1000GB Fusion ioMemory3 PX for Rack M4 4Pk
UCS SP 3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD 4 Pk

UCS SP 1.8 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (4K) 4Pk

SP Emulex LPe16002-M6, 16Gb Fibre Channel HBA with SR Optic:
UCS SP Select 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 4 Pk

1.2 TB 6G SAS 10K rpm SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED

UCS SP Select 120 GB Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD 4 Pk

UCS SP Select 600GB 12Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 2 Pk

UCS SP 1.6TB 2.5 inch Ent. Perf 12G SAS SSD(10Xendurance)4Pk
UCSSP 4TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD 4 Pk

16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4/1.2v
Cisco ONE Enterprise Cloud Perpetual UCS 10-49

Cisco ONE Enterprise Cloud Perpetual UCS

UCS 2304 1/0 Module with 8 FET Optics

UCS SP Select 600GB 12Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD

(Not Sold Standalone) 120 GB Enterprise Value SATA SSD

(Not Sold Standalone) 1000GB Fusion ioMemory3 PX for Rack M
UCS 2204XP 1/0O Module (4 External, 16 Internal 10Gb Ports)

UCS 2304XP 1/O Module (4 External, 8 Internal 40Gb Ports)

(Not Sold Standalone) 1.2 TB 6G SAS 10K rpm SFF HDD

(Not Sold Standalone)1300PSGB Fusion ioMemory3 PX for Rackh
UCS 2208XP 1/0 Module (8 External, 32 Internal 10Gb Ports)

UCS 2204XP I/0 Module with 8 FET Optics

UCS 2208XP 1/0 Module (8 External, 32 Internal 10Gb Ports)
32GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual rank/x4/1.2v
Cisco ONE Enterprise Cloud Perpetual UCS 100+

Cisco ONE Enterprise Cloud Perpetual UCS 50-99

UCS 2304XP 1/0O Module (4 External, 8 Internal 40Gb Ports)

$20360
$18000

$47390.00
$61864.00
$39600.00
$6000.00
$2800
$3800.00
$821
$1920.00
$1440.00
$46000.00
$4800.00
$610
$3750
$6000
$22600
$720
$657
$15466
$5000
$12000
$1283
$18784
$10000
$7800
$10000
$1190
$3750
$3750
$12000

$ 14,252.00
$ 12,600.00

$ 33,173.00
$ 43,304.80
$ 27,720.00
4,200.00
1,960.00
2,660.00

574.70
1,344.00
1,008.00
$ 32,200.00
$ 3,360.00
S 427.00
S 2,625.00
S 4,200.00
$ 15,820.00
S 504.00
S 459.90
$ 10,826.20
S 3,500.00
S 8,400.00
S 898.10
$ 13,148.80
7,000.00
5,460.00
7,000.00

833.00
2,625.00
2,625.00
8,400.00
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UCS-IOM2204-8FET=
UCS-IOM2208-16FET
UCS-SP-D1P2T
UCS-IOM2208-16FET=
UCS-SP-SD-120G
UCS-SP-FIO-5
UCS-IOM-2204XP=
UCS-SP-FIO-4

UCS-SM-C240M4-B-A2
UCSS-SP-53260-BP
UCSS-SP-53260-BV
UCS-SM-C220M4-B-S2
UCS-SP-C220M4-B-S1
UCSS-SP-53260-BE
UCSS-SEED-S3260
UCSS-SP-53260-BP1
UCS-SPBD-C240M4-M
UCS-SPBD-C220M4-ST
UCS-SPBD-C240MAL1T
UCS-SP-C240M4-B-S2
UCSS-SP-53260-BE1
UCS-SPBD-C220M4-H1
UCS-SP-C240M4-B-S1
UCS-SPBD-C220M4-S1
UCSS-SP-53260-BB
UCS-SPBD-C240M4L2T
UCSS-SP-53260-BB1
UCS-SPC240MA4L-B-F1
UCS-SP-5108-DC
UCS-SPC240MA4L-B-F2
UCS-SP-C220M4-B-B1

UCS 2204XP 1/0 Module with 8 FET Optics

UCS 2208XP I/0O Module with 16 FET Optics

UCS SP Select 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD

UCS 2208XP 1/0O Module with 16 FET Optics

UCS SP Select 120 GB Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD

(Not Sold Standalone) 1600GB Fusion ioMemory3 SX for Blade
UCS 2204XP 1/0 Module (4 External, 16 Internal 10Gb Ports)
(Not Sold Standalone) 1300GB Fusion ioMemory3 PX for Blade

(Not sold standalone)UCS SP C240M4SX w/2xE52660v4,16x16GE
UCS SP C3260 Performance

UCS SP C3260 Value

(Not sold standalone) UCS SP C220M4S w/2xE52620v4,8x16GB N\
UCS SP C220M4S Std1w/2xE52630v4,4x16GB,VIC1227

UCS SP C3260 Entry

UCS SP C3260 Seed

UCS SP C3260 Performance Plus

UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52680v4,16x16GB mem,16x1.2TB SAS,VIC:
UCS C220M4S w/2xE52620v4,16x16GB mem,8x1.2TB SAS,VIC12:
UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52680v4,16x16GB mem,24x1.2TB SAS,VIC:
UCS SP C240M4SX Std2w/2xE52620v4,8x16GB,VIC1227

UCS SP C3260 Entry Plus

UCS C220M4S w/2xE52680v4,16x16GB mem,8x960GB SATASSD,
UCS SP C240M4SX Std1w/2xE52630v4,8x16GB,VIC1227

UCS C220M4S w/2xE52620v4,8x16GB mem,8x1.2TB SAS,VIC122:
UCS SP C3260 Basic

UCS C240M4L w/2xE52620v4,8x16GB mem,12x4TB SAS,VIC1227
UCS SP C3260 Basic Plus

UCS SP C240MA4L Freqlw/2xE52643v4,8x32GB,VIC1227

UCS SP Select 5108 DC Chassis w/2208 10, 4x SFP cable 3m

UCS SP C240MA4L Freq2w/2xE52637v4,8x32GB,VIC1227

UCS SP C220M4S Baslw/2xE52609v4,4x16GB,VIC1227

$7800
$15600
$950
$15600
$480
$18711
$5000
$23695

$35650
$115000
$129000
$19000
$10776
$102000
$49000
$137777
$32880
$18200
$37177
$12990
$75000
$35876
$13988
$18684
$47000
$18491
$57999
$22187
$21213
$19277
$9195

S 5,460.00
$ 10,920.00
S  665.00
$ 10,920.00
S 336.00
$ 13,097.70
S 3,500.00
$ 16,586.50

$ 24,955.00
$ 80,500.00
$ 90,300.00
$ 13,300.00
S 7,543.20
$ 71,400.00
$ 34,300.00
$ 96,443.90
$ 23,016.00
$ 12,740.00
$ 26,023.90
$ 9,093.00
$ 52,500.00
$ 25,113.20
S 9,791.60
$ 13,078.80
$ 32,900.00
$ 12,943.70
$ 40,599.30
$ 15,530.90
$ 14,849.10
$ 13,493.90
S 6,436.50
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UCS-SPBD-C240M4-P3
UCS-SPC240M4L-B-S1
UCS-SP-C240M4-B-F2
UCS-SPBD-C240M4-P2
UCS-SP-C240M4-B-Al
UCS-SPBD-C240M4-P1
UCS-SP-C220M4-B-Al
UCS-SA-C3160-D
UCS-SPBD-C240M4-C1
UCS-SP-C240M4-B-F1
UCS-SPC240M4L-B-S2
UCS-SP-C220M4-B-A2
UCS-SPBD-C240M4-C2
UCS-SPBD-C240M4-MT
UCS-SP-C240M4-B-A2
UCS-SP-C220M4-B-S2

UCS-SP-5108-DC-TAA
UCS-SP-MINI-TAA
UCS-SP-5108AC3-TAA
UCS-SP-MINI-2-5108
UCS-SP-5108DC3-TAA
UCS-SP-5108-DC3-T
UCS-SP-5108-DC-T
UCS-SP-5108-AC-TAA
UCS-SP-5108-DC3
UCS-SP-5108-AC3
UCS-SP-5108-AC2-T
UCSB-5108-DC2
UCS-SP-MINI-T
UCS-SP-5108-AC3-T
UCSB-5108-DC2-UPG

UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52680v4,16x16GB mem,24x1.8TB SAS,VIC: $48193
UCS SP C240M4L Std1w/2xE52630v4,8x16GB,VIC1227 $13559
UCS SP C240M4SX Freq2w/2xE52637v4,8x32GB,VIC1227 $19715
UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52680v4,16x16GB mem,24x1.8TB SAS,VIC: $47923
UCS SP C240M4SX Advlw/2xE52680v4,8x32GB,VIC1227 $24100
UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52680v4,16x16GB mem,24x1.2TB SAS,VIC: $40663
UCS SP C220M4S Adviw/2xE52680v4,8x16GB,VIC1227 $19242
UCS C3160 w/E52695 v2,256GB mem $115895
UCS C240M4L w/2xE52620v4,8x16GB mem,12x6TB SAS,VIC1227 $22428

UCS SP C240M4SX Freqlw/2xE52643v4,8x32GB,VIC1227 $22620
UCS SP C240M4L Std2w/2xE52620v4,8x16GB,VIC1227 $12563
UCS SP C220M4S Adv2w/2xE52650v4,8x16GB,VIC1227 $16180

UCS C240M4L w/2xE52620v4,16x16GB mem,12x8TB SAS,VIC122 $29753
UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52680v4,16x16GB mem,16x1.2TB SAS,VIC: $32760

UCS SP C240M4SX Adv2w/2xE52650v4,8x32GB,VIC1227 $20900
UCS SP C220M4S Std2w/2xE52620v4,4x16GB,VIC1227 $9820
UCS SPSelect 5108 DC Chassis w/2208 |0 (TAA Compliant) $21213.00
UCS SPSelect 5108 AC2 Chassis w/FI6324 (TAA Compliant) $23600.00
UCS SPSelect 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 10 (TAA Compliant) $19500.00
UCS SP Select 2nd Mini AC2 Chassis w. I/O Mod, FI p.lic,QSFP $22467.20
UCS SPSelect 5108 DC Chassis w/2304 10 (TAA Compliant) $25500.00
UCS SP Select 5108 DC Chassis w/2304 10 (TAA Compliant) $25500

Not sold standalone 5108 DC Chassis w/2208 IO(TAA Compliant) $21213

UCS SPSelect 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2208 10 (TAA Compliant) $14490.00
UCS SP Select 5108 DC Chassis w/2304 10, 4x SFP cable 3m $25500
UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 10, 4x SFP cable 3m $19500

Not sold standalone 5108 AC2 Chassisw/2208 IO(TAA Compliant) $14490
UCS 5108 Blade Server DC2 Chassis/0 PSU/8 fans/0 FEX $6999
Not sold standalone 5108 AC2 Chassis w/FI6324(TAA Compliant) $23600
UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 |0 (TAA Compliant) $19500
UCS 5108 Blade Server DC2 Chassis/0 PSU/8 fans/0 FEX $6999

$ 33,735.10
$ 9,491.30
$ 13,800.50
$ 33,546.10
$ 16,870.00
$ 28,464.10
$ 13,469.40
$ 81,126.50
$ 15,699.60
$ 15,834.00
S 8,794.10
$ 11,326.00
$ 20,827.10
$ 22,932.00
$ 14,630.00
S 6,874.00

S 14,849.10
$ 16,520.00
$ 13,650.00
$ 15,727.04
$ 17,850.00
$ 17,850.00
S 14,849.10
$ 10,143.00
$ 17,850.00
$ 13,650.00
$ 10,143.00
S 4,899.30
$ 16,520.00
$ 13,650.00
S 4,899.30



MS IT Hardware EPL 3760 - Server Category
Document Version: 20220223
Replaced Document Version; 20211203

Updated By: Kristen Hinton
Date: February 23, 2022

UCS-SP-MINI-25108
UCSB-5108-AC2-UPG
UCSB-5108-AC2
UCS-SP-MINI
UCS-SP-5108-AC
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45=
UCS-SD-64G-S=

CON-OSP-C220BA2
CON-OSP-UCSPMINI
CON-OSP-FIM6324
CON-OSP-B200BA3
CON-SNTP-UCSPMINI
CON-SNTP-FIM6324
CON-SNTP-B200BS2

UCSB-B200-M5-U
CON-OSP-BB200M5U

UCS-CPU-5118
UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H
C1F2-1Y-ECS
UCS-CPU-6150

UCS-SP-B200M5-C1
CON-0OSP-B200M5C1

UCSB-B480-M5-U
UCS-ML-128G4RT-H
UCSB-MRAID12G-HE
UCSB-MLOM-PT-01

(Not sold standalone)UCS SP Select 2nd Mini AC2 Chassis wl/O  $13800

UCS 5108 Blade Server AC2 Chassis/0 PSU/8 fans/0 FEX $5999

UCS 5108 Blade Server AC2 Chassis, 0 PSU/8 fans/0 FEX $5999

UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/FI6324 $23600

UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2208 10, 4x SFP cable 3m $14490
Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapter S 999.00
64GB SD Card for UCS Servers S 364.00
ONSITE 24X7X4 (Not Sold Standalone)C220M4S Adv2w/2xE5265( S 559.00
ONSITE 24X7X4 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/FI6324, UCSC S 273.00
SNTC-24X7X40S UCS 6324 In-Chs Fl w/4 UP 1x40G E-Port S 376.00
SNTC 24X7X40S, (Not sold standalone)B200M4 Adv3 w/2xE5265 S  386.00
SMARTNET 24X7X4 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/FI6324, U( S  261.00
SNTC-24X7X4 UCS 6324 In-Chs Fl w/4 UP 1x40G E-Port S 359.00
SNTC 24X7X4, (Not sold standalone)B200M4 Std2 w/2xE52620v4 S 369.00
UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) 3,450.00
SNTC 24X7X40S UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz 425.00
(UPG '
2.3 GHz 5118/105W 12C/16.50MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz 4,500.00
32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v 1,800.00
C1 ECS - IA - 1Y Subscription - Qty 1-9 2,299.00
2.7 GHz 6150/165W 18C/24.75MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz $11,000.00
SP B200 M5 w/2x6130,6x32GB mem,VIC1340 $26,991.00
SNTC-24X7X40S SP B200 M5 w/2x6130,6x32GB mem,VIC1340 S 425.00
UCS B480 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) 9,910.00
128GB DDR4-2933-MHz LRDIMM/4Rx4/1.2v 9,300.00
Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID contr w/2GB FBWC/drive bays 1,874.00
Cisco UCS Port Expander Card (mezz) for VIC 600.00

$

S
S
S
S
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9,660.00
4,199.30
4,199.30
16,520.00
10,143.00
699.30
254.80

559.00
273.00
376.00
386.00
261.00
359.00
369.00

2,415.00

425.00
3,150.00
1,260.00
1,609.30
7,700.00

18,893.70
425.00

6,937.00
6,510.00
1,311.80

420.00
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N20-FWO016
UCS-SID-WKL-SAP
UCSB-LSTOR-BK
UCSB-HS-M5-R
UCSB-HS-M5-F
UCS-MP-128GS-A0
UCS-DCPMM-AD
UCS-CPU-I8276M

UCS-SD120GBMS4-EV

UCSB-MLOM-40G-03
UCSB-VIC-M83-8P
UCS-SID-INFR-OI

CON-SSCS-BB480M5U

UCS-FI-6454-U
CON-SSSNP-SFI6454U
UCS-PSU-6332-AC
DS-SFP-FC32G-SW
SFP-H25G-CU3M
SFP-10G-SR
UCS-L-6400-25G
QSFP-100G-AOC30M
UCS-SP-5108-AC4
CON-SNT-P5108AC4

UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 4.0

SAP

FlexStorage blanking panels w/o controller, w/o drive bays

CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Rear)

CPU Heat Sink for UCS B-Series M5 CPU socket (Front)

Intel Optane DC Persistent Memory, 128GB, 2666MHz

Intel Optane DC Persistent Memory Operational Mode - App Di
Intel 8276M 2.2GHz/165W 28C/38.50MB DCP DDR4 2T 2933 MHz
120GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD

Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers

Cisco UCS VIC 1380 mezzanine adapter for blade servers

Other Infrastructure

SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBDOS UCS B480 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, n

UCS Fabric Interconnect 6454

SOLN SUPP 24X7X4 UCS Fabric Interconnect 6454

UCS 6332/ 6454 Power Supply/100-240VAC

32 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC

25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 3 Meter

10GBASE-SR SFP Module

FI per port license to connect to B-Series, C-Series or FEX
100GBASE QSFP Active Optical Cable, 30m

UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2408 10, 4x SFP cable 3m
SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2408 10, 4x SF

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,900.00
0.00
38,500.00
500.00
1,499.00
1,699.00
0.00
1,356.08

46987.79
3284.40
1400.00
1003.50

125.44
1032.00
2783.71
2403.38

24459.00

195.00

UCSB-B480-M5-U

CON-SSSNP-BB480M5U

UCS-ML-128G4RT-H
UCS-SD240GBMS4-EV
UCSB-MRAID12G-HE
UCSB-MLOM-40G-04
UCSB-MLOM-PT-01

UCS B480 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG)

SOLN SUPP 24X7X4 UCS B480 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (
128GB DDR4-2933-MHz LRDIMM/4Rx4/1.2v

240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD

Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID contr w/2GB FBWC/drive bays

Cisco UCS VIC 1440 modular LOM for Blade Servers

Cisco UCS Port Expander Card (mezz) for VIC

9910.00
1134.00
9300.00

736.57
1880.56
1403.90

600.00

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
$2
S

s
S
s

$3
s
$
s
$

s
$
S$1

$

S
S
S
S
S

2,730.00
6,950.00

350.00
1,049.30
1,189.30

1356.08

2,891.45

3284.40
980.00
702.45
87.81
722.40
1,948.60
1,682.37
7,121.30

195.00

6,937.00
1134.00

6,510.00
515.60

1,316.39
982.73
420.00
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UCSB-VIC-M84-4P Cisco UCS VIC 1480 MEZZ for B-Series 1704.95 S 1,193.47
UCS-CPU-I8276 Intel 8276 2.2GHz/165W 28C/38.50MB DCP DDR4 2933 MHz 28348.88 $ 19,844.22
1
UCSB-B200-M5-U UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) 3607.08 $ 2,524.96
CON-SSSNP-BB200M5U SOLN SUPP 24X7X4 UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz ( 785.40 785.40
UCS-MR-X64G2RT-H 64GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/2Rx4/1.2v 389458 $ 2,726.21
UCS-SD240GBMS4-EV 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD 736.57 S 515.60
UCSB-MRAID12G-HE Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID contr w/2GB FBWC/drive bays 1880.56 S 1,316.39
UCSB-MLOM-40G-03 Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers 1504.25 S 1,052.98

UCS-CPU-16254 Intel 6254 3.1GHz/200W 18C/24.75MB DCP DDR4 2933 MHz 13808.16 $ 9,665.71
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C220 & C240 M5

Cisco Product SKU

UCSC-C240-M5S

UCS-CPU-6128
UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H
UCSC-PCI-1B-240M5
UCSC-PCIE-QD16GF
UCSC-PCIE-ID25GF
UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45
UCSC-DVD-C240M5
UCSC-PSU1-1050W
CAB-9K12A-NA
UCSC-RAILB-M4
CIMC-LATEST
UCSC-HS-C240M5
UCSC-BBLKD-S2
UCSC-PCIF-240M5
CBL-SC-MR12GM52
UCSC-SCAP-M5
UCSC-RAID-M5
UCS-HD300G15K12N
C1UCS-OPT-OUT
CON-OSP-CC240M5S

Product Description

UCS C240 M5 8 SFF + 2 rear dr
3.4 GHz 6128/115W 6C/19.25M
32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/
Riser 1B incl 3 PCle slots (x8, x&
Qlogic QLE2692 dual-port 16G F
Intel XXV710-DA2 10-dual-port :
Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC

Media Drive (DVD) for C240 M5
Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power St
Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/
Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & |
IMC SW (Recommended) latest
Heat sink for UCS C240 M5 rack
UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blai
C240 M5 PCle Riser Blanking P.
Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAI
Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-M5,

Cisco 12G Modular RAID contro
300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF
Cisco ONE Data Center Comput
SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C240 Mt

USD List Price

3,999.00
5,850.00
2,087.00
199.00
4,573.00
1,975.00
671.00
799.00
729.00
0.00
220.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,156.00
1,235.00
0.00
3,940.00

UCSC-C220-M5SX

UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H
UCS-HD300G15K12N
UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45
CIMC-LATEST
UCSC-PSU1-1050W
CAB-9K12A-NA
UCSC-RAILB-M4
UCSC-HS-C220M5

UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o C
16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/
300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF
Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC

IMC SW (Recommended) latest
Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power St
Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/
Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & ¢
Heat sink for UCS C220 M5 rack

3,699.00
980.00
1,235.00
671.00
0.00
729.00
0.00
220.00
0.00

EPL Price

B R R A - T e A AR T T R A e R R

R R e R R

2,799.30
4,095.00
1,460.90
139.30
3,201.10
1,382.50
469.70
559.30
510.30

154.00

1,509.20
864.50

3,940.00

2,589.30
686.00
864.50
469.70

510.30

154.00
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UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blau 0.00 $ -
UCSC-SCAP-M5 Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-M5, 0.00 $ -
CBL-SC-MR12GM52 Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAI 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID contro 2,156.00 $ 1,509.20
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel 350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapte 999.38 $ 699.57
C1lUCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Comput 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-6134M 3.2 GHz 6134M/130W 8C/24.75 14,950.00| $ 10,465.00
CON-OSP-C220M5SX SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C220 Mt 3,075.00 $ 3,075.00
UCSC-C220-M5SX UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o C 3,699.00 $ 2,589.30
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/ 980.00 $ 686.00
UCS-HD300G15K12N 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF 1,235.00 $ 864.50
UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45 Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC 671.00 $ 469.70
CIMC-LATEST IMC SW (Recommended) latest 0.00 $ -
UCSC-PSU1-1050W Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power St 729.00 $ 510.30
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/ 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & | 220.00 $ 154.00
UCSC-HS-C220M5 Heat sink for UCS C220 M5 rack 0.00 $ -
UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blai 0.00 $ -
UCSC-SCAP-M5 Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-M5, 0.00 $ -
CBL-SC-MR12GM52 Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAI 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID contro 2,156.00 $ 1,509.20
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapte 999.38 $ 699.57
C1UCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Comput 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-6134M 3.2 GHz 6134M/130W 8C/24.75 14,950.00| $ 10,465.00
CON-OSP-C220M5SX SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C220 Mt 3,075.00 $ 3,075.00
UCSC-C220-M5SX UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o C 3,699.00 $ 2,589.30
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/ 980.00 $ 686.00
UCS-HD300G15K12N 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF 1,235.00 $ 864.50
UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45 Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC 671.00 $ 469.70
CIMC-LATEST IMC SW (Recommended) latest 0.00 $ -
UCSC-PSU1-1050W Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power St 729.00 $ 510.30
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/ 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & | 220.00 $ 154.00
UCSC-HS-C220M5 Heat sink for UCS C220 M5 rack 0.00 $ -



MS IT Hardware EPL 3760 - Server Category
Document Version: 20220223

Replaced Document Version; 20211203
Updated By: Kristen Hinton

Date: February 23, 2022

UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blai 0.00 $ -
UCSC-SCAP-M5 Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-M5, 0.00 $ -
CBL-SC-MR12GM52 Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAI 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID contro 2,156.00 $ 1,509.20
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel 350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapte 999.38 $ 699.57
C1lUCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Comput 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-6134M 3.2 GHz 6134M/130W 8C/24.75 14,950.00/ $ 10,465.00
UCSC-PCIE-QD16GF  Qlogic QLE2692 dual-port 16G F 4,573.00 $ 3,201.10
CON-OSP-C220M5SX | SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C220 M 3,075.00

UCSC-C220-M5SX UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o C 3,699.00/ $ 2,589.30
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/ 980.00 $ 686.00
UCS-HD300G15K12N 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF 1,235.00 $ 864.50
UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45 Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC 671.00/ $ 469.70
CIMC-LATEST IMC SW (Recommended) latest 0.00 $ -
UCSC-PSU1-1050W Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power St 729.00 $ 510.30
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/ 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & | 220.00] $ 154.00
UCSC-HS-C220M5 Heat sink for UCS C220 M5 rack 0.00 $ -
UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blai 0.00 $ -
UCSC-SCAP-M5 Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-M5, 0.00 $ -
CBL-SC-MR12GM52 Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAI 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID contro 2,156.00 $ 1,509.20
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapte 999.38 $ 699.57
C1lUCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Comput 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-6134M 3.2 GHz 6134M/130W 8C/24.75 14,950.00 $ 10,465.00
CON-OSP-C220M5SX | SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C220 Mt 3,075.00 $ 3,075.00

UCSC-C220-M5SX UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o C 3,699.00 $ 2,589.30
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/ 980.00 $ 686.00
UCS-HD300G15K12N 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF 1,235.00 $ 864.50
UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45 Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC 671.00 $ 469.70
CIMC-LATEST IMC SW (Recommended) latest 0.00 $ -
UCSC-PSU1-1050W Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power St 729.00 $ 510.30
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/ 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & 220.00 $ 154.00



MS IT Hardware EPL 3760 - Server Category
Document Version: 20220223

Replaced Document Version; 20211203
Updated By: Kristen Hinton

Date: February 23, 2022

UCSC-HS-C220M5 Heat sink for UCS C220 M5 rack 0.00 $ -
UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blal 0.00 $ -
UCSC-SCAP-M5 Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-M5, 0.00 $ -
CBL-SC-MR12GM52 Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAI 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID contro 2,156.00 $ 1,509.20
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapte 999.38| $ 699.57
C1UCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Comput 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-6134M 3.2 GHz 6134M/130W 8C/24.75 14,950.00 $ 10,465.00
CON-OSP-C220M5SX | SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C220 M 3,075.00 $ 3,075.00
UCSC-C240-M5S UCS C240 M5 8 SFF + 2 rear dr 3,999.00 $ 2,799.30
UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H 32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/ 2,087.00 $ 1,460.90
UCSC-PCIE-QD16GF Qlogic QLE2692 dual-port 16G F 4,573.00/ $ 3,201.10
UCSC-PCIE-ID25GF Intel XXV710-DA2 10-dual-port - 1,975.00 $ 1,382.50
UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45 Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC 671.00 $ 469.70
UCSC-DVD-C240M5 Media Drive (DVD) for C240 M5 799.00 $ 559.30
UCSC-PSU1-1050W Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power St 729.00 $ 510.30
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/ 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & | 220.00 $ 154.00
CIMC-LATEST IMC SW (Recommended) latest 0.00 $ -
UCSC-HS-C240M5 Heat sink for UCS C240 M5 rack 0.00 $ -
UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blai 0.00 $ -
CBL-SC-MR12GM52 Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAI 0.00 $ -
UCSC-SCAP-M5 Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-MS5, 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID contro 2,156.00 $ 1,509.20
UCS-HD300G15K12N  |300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF 1,235.00 $ 864.50
C1lUCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Comput 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-8156 3.6 GHz 8156/105W 4C/16.50M 23,500.00 $ 16,450.00
UCSC-PCI-1-C240M5 Riser 1 incl 3 PCle slots (x8, x1€ 199.00 $ 139.30
UCSC-PCI-2A-240M5 Riser 2A incl 3 PCle slots (x8, X1 199.00 $ 139.30
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapte 999.38| $ 699.57
CON-OSP-CC240M5S | SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C240 Mt 3,940.00 $ 3,940.00
UCSC-C220-M5SX UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o C 3,699.00 $ 2,589.30
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/ 980.00 $ 686.00
UCS-HD300G15K12N 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF 1,235.00 $ 864.50
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UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45 Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC 671.00 $ 469.70
CIMC-LATEST IMC SW (Recommended) latest 0.00 $ -
UCSC-PSU1-1050W Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power St 729.00 $ 510.30
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/ 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & | 220.00 $ 154.00
UCSC-HS-C220M5 Heat sink for UCS C220 M5 rack 0.00 $ -
UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blau 0.00 $ -
UCSC-SCAP-M5 Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-M5, 0.00 $ -
CBL-SC-MR12GM52 Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAI 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID contro 2,156.00 $ 1,509.20
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapte 999.38 $ 699.57
C1lUCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Comput 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-6134M 3.2 GHz 6134M/130W 8C/24.75 14,950.00/ $ 10,465.00
CON-OSP-C220M5SX SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C220 Mt 3,075.00 $ 3,075.00
UCSC-C220-M5SX UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o C 3,699.00 $ 2,589.30
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/ 980.00 $ 686.00
UCS-HD300G15K12N 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF 1,235.00 $ 864.50
UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45 Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC 671.00 $ 469.70
CIMC-LATEST IMC SW (Recommended) latest 0.00 $ -
UCSC-PSU1-1050W Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power St 729.00 $ 510.30
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/ 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & | 220.00 $ 154.00
UCSC-HS-C220M5 Heat sink for UCS C220 M5 rack 0.00 $ -
UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blai 0.00 $ -
UCSC-SCAP-M5 Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-M5, 0.00 $ -
CBL-SC-MR12GM52 Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAI 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID contro 2,156.00 $ 1,509.20
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapte 999.38| $ 699.57
C1UCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Comput 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-6134M 3.2 GHz 6134M/130W 8C/24.75 14,950.00/ $ 10,465.00
CON-OSP-C220M5SX | SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C220 Mt 3,075.00 $ 3,075.00
UCSC-C220-M5SX UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o C 3,699.00 $ 2,589.30
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/ 980.00 $ 686.00
UCS-HD300G15K12N 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF 1,235.00 $ 864.50
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UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45 Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC 671.00 $ 469.70
CIMC-LATEST IMC SW (Recommended) latest 0.00 $ -
UCSC-PSU1-1050W Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power St 729.00 $ 510.30
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/ 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & | 220.00 $ 154.00
UCSC-HS-C220M5 Heat sink for UCS C220 M5 rack 0.00 $ -
UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blau 0.00 $ -
UCSC-SCAP-M5 Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-M5, 0.00 $ -
CBL-SC-MR12GM52 Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAI 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID contro 2,156.00 $ 1,509.20
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapte 999.38 $ 699.57
C1lUCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Comput 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-6134M 3.2 GHz 6134M/130W 8C/24.75 14,950.00/ $ 10,465.00
UCSC-PCIE-QD16GF Qlogic QLE2692 dual-port 16G F 4,573.00/ $ 3,201.10
CON-OSP-C220M5SX | SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C220 M 3,075.00 $ 3,075.00
UCSC-C220-M5SX UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o C 3,699.00 $ 2,589.30
CON-SNT-C220M5SX SNTC 8X5XNBD UCS C220 M5 364.00 $ 364.00
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/ 980.00 $ 686.00
UCS-HD300G15K12N 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF 1,235.00 $ 864.50
UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45 Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC 671.00 $ 469.70
CIMC-LATEST IMC SW (Recommended) latest 0.00 $ -
UCSC-PSU1-1050W Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power St 729.00 $ 510.30
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/ 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & | 220.00 $ 154.00
UCSC-HS-C220M5 Heat sink for UCS C220 M5 rack 0.00 $ -
UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blai 0.00 $ -
UCSC-SCAP-M5 Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-M5, 0.00 $ -
CBL-SC-MR12GM52 Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAI 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID contro 2,156.00 $ 1,509.20
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapte 999.38| $ 699.57
C1UCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Comput 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-6134M 3.2 GHz 6134M/130W 8C/24.75 14,950.00/ $ 10,465.00
UCSC-C220-M5SX UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o C 3,699.00 $ 2,589.30
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/ 980.00 $ 686.00
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UCS-HD300G15K12N 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF 1,235.00 $ 864.50
UCSC-MLOM-IRJ45 Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC 671.00 $ 469.70
CIMC-LATEST IMC SW (Recommended) latest 0.00 $ -
UCSC-PSU1-1050W Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power St 729.00 $ 510.30
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/ 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & | 220.00 $ 154.00
UCSC-HS-C220M5 Heat sink for UCS C220 M5 rack 0.00 $ -
UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blai 0.00 $ -
UCSC-SCAP-M5 Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-MS5, 0.00 $ -
CBL-SC-MR12GM52 Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAI 0.00 $ -
UCSC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID contro 2,156.00 $ 1,509.20
UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapte 999.38 $ 699.57
C1UCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Comput 0.00 $ -
UCS-CPU-6134M 3.2 GHz 6134M/130W 8C/24.75 14,950.00 $ 10,465.00
CON-OSP-C220M5SX | SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C220 M 3,075.00 $ 3,075.00
DS-C9148S-12PK9 MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ ] 5,700.00 $ 3,990.00
DS-9148S-KIT-CSCO MDS 9148S Accessory Kit for Ci 0.00 $ -
DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFF 332.00/ $ 232.40
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/ 0.00 $ -
M9100ENT1K9 Enterprise package license for 1 7,500.00] $ 5,250.00

CON-ECMU-91ENT SWSS UPGRADES Enterprise f 2,800.00
M9148S-PL12 MDS 9148S 16G FC 12-port upc 5,600.00 $ 3,920.00
C1F1PMDS9100K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetuz 9,200.00 $ 6,440.00

CON-ECMU- .

C1F1PMDS9 SWSS UPGRADES Cisco ONE 6,900.00 $ 6.900.00
C1-DCS-M9100K9 Cisco ONE DCNM for SAN Adve 0.00 $ -
C1-ENT-M9100K9 Cisco ONE Enterprise pkg lic for 0.00 $ -
C1-PI-LFAS-MDS-K9 Cisco ONE PI Device License fo 0.00 $ -
C1F1VMDS9100-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual ! 0.00 $ -
M9148S5K9-NPE8.2.1  MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, 0.00 $ -
CON-OSP-C48S SNTC-24X7X40S MDS 9148S | 3,015.00 $ 3,015.00

DC-MGT-SAAS Cisco Intersight SaaS 0.00
DC-MGT-SAAS-EST-C  Cisco Intersight SaaS - Essentia 15.99 $ 11.19
SVS-DCM-SUPT-BAS Basic Support for DCM 0.00
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DS-C9148S-12PK9 MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 1 5,700.00
DS-9148S-KIT-CSCO MDS 9148S Accessory Kit for Ci 0.00
DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFF 332.00
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEM/ 0.00
M9100ENT1K9 Enterprise package license for 1 7,500.00

CON-ECMU-91ENT SWSS UPGRADES Enterprise [ 2,800.00
M9148S-PL12 MDS 9148S 16G FC 12-port upc 5,600.00
C1F1PMDS9100K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetusz 9,200.00

CON-ECMU- .

C1F1PMDS9 SWSS UPGRADES Cisco ONE 6,900.00
C1-DCS-M9100K9 Cisco ONE DCNM for SAN Adve 0.00
C1-ENT-M9100K9 Cisco ONE Enterprise pkg lic for 0.00
C1-PI-LFAS-MDS-K9 Cisco ONE PI Device License fo 0.00
C1F1VMDS9100-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual | 0.00
M9148S5K9-NPE8.2.1  MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, 0.00
CON-OSP-C48S SNTC-24X7X40S MDS 9148S . 3,015.00

UCSC-C220-M5SX UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o 4.139.00

CPU, mem, HD, PCle, PSU U
SNTC 24X7X4 UCS C220 M5
CON-SNTP-C220M5SX SFF 10 HD w/o CPU, mem, 662.55
HD, PCle, PS
16GB DDR4-2666-MHz
UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H RDIMM/PC4-21300/single 1,009.00
rank/x4/1.2v
240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise
UCS-SD240GM1X-EV Value 6G SATA SSD 734.00
UCSC-PSU1-770W Cisco UCS 770W AC Power 699.00
Supply for Rack Server
Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 &
UCSC-RAILB-M4 C240 M4 & M5 rack servers 220.00
2.1 GHz 4110/85W 8C/11MB
UCS-CPU-4110 Cache/DDR4 2400MHz 1,750.00
UCSC-RAID-MS5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID 2.156.00

controller with 2GB cache

B BB H B L P R R A e R A

3,990.00

232.40

5,250.00
1,960.00
3,920.00
6,440.00

6,900.00

3,015.00

2,897.30

662.55

706.30
513.80
489.30
154.00
1,225.00

1,509.20
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UCSC-C220-M5L

CON-OSP-CC220M5L

UCS-MR-X32G2RT-H

UCS-HD12T7KL4KN

UCS-NVMEHY-W1600

UCSC-MLOM-C25Q-04

UCS-M2-240GB
UCS-M2-HWRAID

UCSC-PSU1-1050W

CAB-C13-CBN

UCSC-RAILB-M4

CIMC-LATEST

UCS-SID-INFR-UNK
UCS-SID-WKL-UNK

CBL-NVME-C220FF

UCSC-HS-C220M5

UCS-CPU-14210

UCS C220 M5 LFF w/o CPU,
mem, HD, PCle, PSU

SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C220
M5 LFF w/o CPU, mem, HD,
PCle, PSU 1 Year

32GB DDR4-2933-MHz
RDIMM/2Rx4/1.2v

12TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF
HDD (4K)

1.6TB 3.5in U.2 WD SN840
NVMe Extreme Perf. High
Endurance

Cisco UCS VIC 1457 Quad Port
10/25G SFP28 CNA MLOM

240GB SATA M.2

Cisco Boot optimized M.2 Raid
controller

Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power
Supply for Rack Server
Cabinet Jumper Power Cord,
250 VAC 10A, C14-C13
Connectors

Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 &
C240 M4 & M5 rack servers
IMC SW (Recommended) latest
release for C-Series Servers.

Unknown

Unknown

C220 M5L/M5S PCle SSD
cable (1) for SFF & LFF chassis

Heat sink for UCS C220 M5
rack servers 150W CPUs &
below

Intel 4210 2.2GHz/85W
10C/13.75MB DDR4 2400MHz

4,805.09

776.76

3,343.03

4,640.68

8,321.60

2,659.13

801.49
352.50

808.73

0.00

260.23

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

2,070.05

3,363.56

776.76
2,340.12

3,248.48

5,825.12

1,861.39

561.04

246.75

566.11

182.16

1,449.04
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UCSC-MRAID1GB-KIT
SFP-10G-SR=

UCS-M6-MLB

UCSC-C220-M6S

CON-OSP-UCSCSC22

CIMC-LATEST

UCS-M2-240GB

UCS-M2-HWRAID

UCSX-TPM-002C

UCSC-BZL-C220M5
UCSC-RAIL-M6

UCSC-BBLKD-S2
UCS-DIMM-BLK
UCSC-HSLP-M6

UCSC-R2R3-C220M6

UCS-CPU-14309Y

UCS-MR-X32G2RW

UCSC-PCIE-ID10GF

UCSC-PCIE-ID10GF

UCSC-PSU1-2300W
CAB-US515P-C19-US

SAS RAID KIT for C220M5L
10GBASE-SR SFP Module

UCS M6 RACK, BLADE MLB
UCS C220 M6 Rack w/o CPU,
mem, drives, 1U wSFF HDD
backplane

SNTC-24X7X40S UCS C220
M6 Rack 3 Years

IMC SW (Recommended) latest
release for C-Series Servers.

240GB SATA M.2

Cisco Boot optimized M.2 Raid
controller

TPM 2.0, TCG, FIPS140-2, CC
EAL4+ Certified, for M6 servers

C220 M5/M6 Security Bezel
Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 &
C240 M6 rack servers

UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive
blanking panel

UCS DIMM Blanks

Heatsink for 1U/2U LFF/SFF
GPU SKU

C220/C225 M6 UCSC -HH
Riser2 and Riser 3 KIT

Intel 4309Y 2.8GHz/105W
8C/12MB DDR4 2667MHz
32GB RDIMM DRx4 3200
(8Gb)

Intel X710-DA2 dual-port 10G
SFP+ NIC

Intel X710-DA2 dual-port 10G
SFP+ NIC

Cisco UCS 2300W AC Power
Supply for Rack Servers
NEMA 5-15 to IEC-C19 13ft US

2,657.94
1,220.52

0.00

6,622.97

2,382.00

0.00

801.49

352.50

88.72

176.25
360.62

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2,531.37

3,343.03

2,215.54

2,215.54

1,405.73
0.00

1,860.56
854.36

4,636.08

2,382.00

561.04
246.75

62.10
123.38

252.43

1,771.96
2,340.12
1,550.88
1,550.88

984.01
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UCS-SID-INFR-OI Other Infrastructure
UCS-SID-WKL-OW Other Workload
DC-MGT-OPTOUT Intersight Opt Out

Customer using alternate
systems mgt. tool: UCSM
SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3
Meter

OPTOUT-USE-UCSM

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

130.06

91.04



